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Week 1 Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 14 1006 T
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Carson Palmer QB ARl  @DET 1 619 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS v PHI 9 1406 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @DEN 11 14.88 Marcus Mariota QB TEN v OAK 14 975 =
Jamaal Charles RB DEN VvLAC 4 119 Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU 16 1031 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VIND 15 1838 * David Johnson RB ARl @DET 6 038 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 0 481 * Eddie Lacy RB SEA @GNB 0 056 *
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB vSEA 1 256 = Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN 6 1075 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CLE 0o 38 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v KAN 8 813 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v PHI 0 5.13 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO vCAR 8 2.50 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vKAN 0 431 =~ Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 5 538 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN 0 544 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vPHI 0 138 *
g?'r V\C/alsh EB ggﬁ ggs: 18 fli-zg * Caleb Sturgis K PHI @WAS 13 081 *
ris Carson . Matt Breida RB SFO vCAR 0 281
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vJAC 0 2.31 James Conner RB PIT @CLE 0 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v SEA 0 5.81 Jalen Richard RB OAK @TEN 0 1.88
Brandon Coleman WR NOR @MIN 0 194 Charcandrick West RB KAN @NWE 6 150
Mike Evans WR TAM 0 738 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @GNB 0 338
Devin Funchess WR CAR @SFO 0 731 T Jordan Matthews WR BUF VvNYJ 6 1.38
Nick Folk K TAM 0 181 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vJAC 1 650 T
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 14 14.50 * Cam Newton QB CAR @SFO 6 14.38 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v KAN 22 331 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvNYJ 10 800 *
éar«leemHH;nt Eg gﬁp\g @(’:\%E 4£11 1;-2; i Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 5 11.63 *
arlos Hyade v . Duke Johnson RB CLE vPIT 0 6.63 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 18 1244 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vNOR 0 706 *
John Brown WR ARl @DET 0 206 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 21 713 *
Zay Jones WR BUF vNYJ 0 144 ~ A.J. Green WR CIN VvBAL 7 894 *
Lerr::lleHPryor ¥VER \(\/I\ACS v@ IBFEN g i-ég i Sammy Watkins WR LAR VIND 5 531 *
unter Henry : Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 9 725 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @CHI 12 10.13 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @SFO 0 1.06 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @LAR 0 0.00 Younghoe Koo K LAC @DEN 3 119 *
Charles Sims RB TAM 0 0.63 Jay Ajayi RB PHI @WAS 0 5.56
Kenny Golladay WR DET VARI 18 331 Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 0 13.25
iﬂarVIS_ LaCdry wg gllAl/é @HOU 8 g-flié Chris Conley WR KAN @NWE 4 081
argise Lee . Marvin Jones WR DET VARI 6 9.25
Paul Richardson WR SEA @GNB 5 563 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @HOU 0 2.00
Jack Doyle TE IND @LAR 4 494 T Eric Ebron TE DET VARI 0 3.38
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @TEN 0 0.00 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @DAL 3 525 T
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Presc'ott QB DAL VNYG 11 1100 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VBAL 0o 881 *
Eeu;sell v'\\;n?:on Sg gﬁﬁ @l\?\:\f]B 1451 ig-gg Carson Wentz QB PHI @WAS 19 1300 *
esean McCoy \ . C.J. Anderson RB DEN vLAC 8 7.31 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @DET 0 294 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VNYG 10 1000 *
Theo Riddick RB DET VARI 6 363 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN vOAK 4 588 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvNYG 4 625 ~ Bilal Powell RB NYJ @BUF 0 544 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @LAR 5 631 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v CAR 0 550 *
QeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 11 13.00 * Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 0 0.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 0 58 Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvBAL 0 025 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvNOR 6 494 ~ Delanie Walker TE TEN vOAK 7 538 *
Graham Gano K~ CAR @SFO 1 819 ~* Dan Bailey K DAL VvNYG 15 506 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI  @WAS 4 050 Blake Bortles QB JAC @HOU 3 1138 T
DeAndre Washlngton RB OAK @TEN 0 150 Devontae Booker RB DEN vLAC 0 188
Corey Davis WR TEN v OAK 6 119 Derrick Henry RB TEN vOAK 0 6.00
Allen Hurns WR JAC @HOU 4 281 Doug Martin RB TAM 0 3.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 0 381 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @WAS 0 1.06
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @DET 10 275 DeVante Parker WR MIA 0 4.00
Jason Myers K~ SEA @GNB 12 331 Matt Prater K  DET VARI 7 944
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
joe l;lzccftf) gg E:; @Iﬁlé\l 12 12-82 Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 13 1356 *
ared Gof \Y . ! *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CHI 4 6.88 * I.Si?\/,?noggil Eg ||\3/|I|-:—\j ?Ncég 12 1333 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 11 1231 ~* Rob Kelley RB  WAS v PHI 0 156 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @TEN 7 788 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 8 444 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v NYJ 0 413 =~ Corey Coleman WR CLE VPIT 11 231 *
Eric Decker WR TEN v OAK 0 225 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 19 950 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vLAC 0 3.19 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @LAR 5 2.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 4 913 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vLAC 6 7.06 *
qu Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 0 9.13 : Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 3 9.94 *
Cairo Santos K CHI vATL 6 163 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v KAN 9 1075 *
Trevor Sigmian QB DEN VLAC 16 5.88 Jameis Winston QB TAM 0 12.00
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vBAL 0 0.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBAL 4 463
Marlon Mack RB IND @LAR 6 256 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vNOR 0 594
Jacquizz Rodgers RB  TAM 0 125 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 0 0.00
Josh Doctson WR WAS v PHI 0 375 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @BUF 0 738
Mike Williams WR LAC @DEN 0 0.00 Tavon Austin WR LAR VIND 0 0.88
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Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CHI 4 5.19 Phil Dawson K ARl  @DET 5 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 8 16.00 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE VvPIT 13 8.38 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VARI 0 406 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v KAN 0 463 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CHI 6 8.38 *
Terrance West RB BAL @CIN 14 1.25 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 2 7.56 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @CIN 11 2.81 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 15 850 *
Kevin White WR CHI VvATL 0 000 *
Kai Forbath K MIN v NOR 12 925 *
Darren McFadden RB DAL VvNYG 0 0.00

C.J. Prosise RB SEA @GNB 0 0.38
James White RB NWE v KAN 0 269
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VIND 13  6.31
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v KAN 0 0.00
Dwayne Allen TE NWE v KAN 0 0.38
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v PHI 5 400 T
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v SEA 15 6.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VARI 22 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvATL 11 950 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG @DAL 0 0.00 *
Danny Woodhead RB BAL @CIN 0 0.00 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 12 5.94 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 8 6.50 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @DAL 0 0.63 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI VvATL 0 269 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 4 8.50 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v SEA 6 525 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN vNOR 23 144
Kenny Britt WR NWE v KAN 0 1.69
Torrey Smith WR PHI @WAS 0 2.19
Kenny Stills WR MIA 0 631
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @DEN 5 488
Martellus Bennett TE NWE v KAN 4 081
Adam Vinatieri K IND @LAR 3 781 T
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CHI 15 1100 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @WAS 10 4.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @SFO 4 5.88 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @SFO 12 5.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SEA 4 881 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL VvNYG 0 181 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 13 381 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 4 481 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VIND 5 619 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF Vv NYJ 3 856 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vLAC 6 681 *
Jay Cutler QB MIA 0 719
Alfred Morris RB DAL VvNYG 0 319
Chris Thompson RB WAS v PHI 11 525
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 0 2.69
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v OAK 7 581 T
John Ross WR CIN vBAL 0 0.00
Willie Snead WR NOR @MIN 0 0.00
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK @TEN 14 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 4 9.81 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvPIT 2 531 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @BUF 0 325 =
Frank Gore RB IND @LAR 4 6.75 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 6 763 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 6 8.19 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @DET 7 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CHI 6 9.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET VARI 10 694 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 8 10.13 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS v PHI 0 325
Danny Amendola WR NWE v KAN 10 3.63
Jaron Brown WR ARl @DET 0 2.88
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @CHI 0 1.44
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIN 11 1.88
Jason Witten TE DAL VvNYG 11 425
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Week 2 Cairo Santos K CHI @TAM 9 163 T
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Carson Palmer QB ARl @IND 17 619 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @LAR 5 1406 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC VvMIA 17 1488 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 7 975 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL vCLE 12 475 = Leonard Fournette RB JAC VTEN 10 1031 =
Todd Gurley RB LAR vWAS 24 1838 * Mike Tolbert RB BUF @CAR 0 o088 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @ATL 19 2.56 * . *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT v MIN 15 3.88 * g?::;; élgi:(s wi I[IJA\;\?E \é@l\'ﬂlléR 18 1212 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @LAR 4 513 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO @SEA 0 250 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 15 738 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vNWE 0 538 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NOR 13 431 * Jordan Matthews WR BUF @CAR 0 138 *
MiKe Wallace WR BAL vCLE 0 544 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAR 4 1.38 *
Blair Walsh K SEA vSFO 6 675 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU @CIN 8 650 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vSFO 9 1.19 Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 0 281
Jamaal Charles RB DEN v DAL 4 1.19 James Conner RB PIT vMIN 0 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN vHOU 0 481 David Johnson RB ARl @IND 0 038
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @ATL 0 581 Charcandrick West RB  KAN v PHI 0 150
Bennie Fowler WR DEN v DAL 0 200 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @OAK 18 5.38
Jesse James TE PIT VvMIN 0 244 Tyler Lockett WR SEA vSFO 6 338 T
Nick Folk K TAM v CHI 14 181 T Caleb Sturgis K  PHI @KAN 0 081
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT Vv MIN 12 1450 * Cam Newton QB CAR VBUF 6 14.38 *
Mike Gillislee RB  NWE @NOR 12 331 ~* Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @CAR 5 8.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN vPHI 20 1281 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @KAN 12 556 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @SEA 12 863 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vNWE 5 1163 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT v MIN 6 12.44 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @BAL 5 6.63 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @NYG 0 331 = Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PIT 0 713 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAC 7 881 * A.J. Green WR CIN vHOU 6 8.9 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @LAR 0 119 = Sammy Watkins WR LAR vWAS 0 531 *
Paul Richardson WR SEA vSFO 6 5.63 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @KAN 9 7.25 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvGNB 14 1013 * Greg Olsen TE CAR VBUF 0o 106 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK vNYJ 9 563 * Younghoe Koo K LAC VvMIA 6 119 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VARI 0 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NOR vNWE 5 13.25
Charles Sims RB TAM vCHI 0 063 Latavius Murray RB MIN @PIT 0 7.06
John Brown WR ARl @IND 0 206 Chris Conley WR KAN v PHI 5 081
Zay Jones WR BUF @CAR 0 144 Marvin Jones WR DET @NYG 6 9.25
Margise Lee WR JAC VvTEN 7 513 Dede Westbrook WR JAC VTEN 0 200
Jack Doyle TE IND VARI 7 494 Eric Ebron TE DET @NYG 10 3.38
Hunter Henry TE LAC VvMIA 8 450 Aldrick Rosas K NYG vDET 4 525 T
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Presc'ott QB DAL @DEN 12 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN vHOU 4 8.81 *
Eeu;sell V,\\;"?;Oﬂ Sg gﬁﬁ V@ ScFAC;z g ig-gg Carson Wentz QB PHI @KAN 25 13.00 *
esean McCoy . C.J. Anderson RB DEN v DAL 23 7.31 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @IND 0 294 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @DEN 0 1000 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @NYG 0 363 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 0 58 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @DEN 11 625 = Bilal Powell RB NYJ @OAK 0 544 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VARI 4 631 * Kerwynn Williams RB ARl @IND 0 250 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @CIN 7 1300 * DeVante Parker WR MIA @LAC 8 400 *
QeSean Jackson WR TAM v CHI 0o 381 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN vHOU 4 025 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvSFO 0 58 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC 12 538 *
Graham Gano K CAR Vv BUF 9 8.19 * Matt Prater K DET @NYG 8 944 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI  @KAN 4 050 T Blake Bortles QB JAC VTEN 7 1138 T
DeAndre Washington RB OAK VvNYJ 0 1.50 Devontae Booker RB DEN v DAL 0 1.88
Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 0 119 Andre Ellington RB HOU @CIN 0 188
Allen Hurns WR JAC VTEN 14 2381 Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 15  6.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @IND 18 275 Doug Martin RB TAM v CHI 0 3.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PIT 4 494 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @SEA 0 550
Jason Myers K SEA v SFO 5 331 Dan Bailey K DAL @DEN 7 5.06
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Treyor Siemian QB DEN vDAL 18 588 * Drew Brees QB NOR v NWE 22 1356 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @TAM 5 444 > Jameis Winston QB TAM v CHI 7 1200 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 10 6.88 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvMIN 8 14.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vMIA 12 1231 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PIT 6 3.25 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vNYJ 10 788 * Rob Kelley RB WAS @LAR 7 156 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v CHI 12 125 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA vSFO 0 000 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CAR 7 413 ¢ Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 6 444 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v DAL 8 319 ~* Tyreek Hill WR KAN v PHI 4 950 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v NWE 8 913 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvGNB 8 5.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NOR 17 913 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v DAL 7 706 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vNWE 9 1006 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @NOR 12 1075 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VvCLE 10 8.06 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vHOU 0 463
Jared Goff QB LAR VvWAS 7 13.00 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PIT 0 594
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vHOU 0 0.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @OAK 0 7.38
Marlon Mack RB IND VvARI 0 256 Tavon Austin WR LAR vWAS 0 088
EI"IC Det':lfer WR TEN @JAC 0 225 Corey Coleman WR CLE @BAL 0 231
Mike Williams WR LAC vMIA 0 0.00 Donte Moncrief WR IND VARI 0 206
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Chris Boswell K PIT v MIN 16 994 T Phil Dawson K ARl  @IND 11 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE @NOR 31 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN v PHI 11 1400 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NYG 8 4.06 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @NOR 10 4.63 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 20 838 *
Terrance West RB BAL Vv CLE 6 125 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @KAN 15 7.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR vWAS 0 631 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vCLE 6 281 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @PIT 4 850 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @LAR 10 4.00 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @BAL 2 838 T
Darren McFadden RB DAL @DEN 0 0.00

C.J. Prosise RB SEA VvSFO 0 0.38
James White RB NWE @NOR 8 2.69
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @NOR 0 0.38
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvGNB 0 294

Kai Forbath K MIN  @PIT 4 925
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 20 6.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NYG 6 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 0 9.50 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG vDET 0 000 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v NYJ 0 594 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NYJ 26 650 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG vDET 0 063 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI @TAM 6 2.69 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NOR 4 081 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vPHI 16 850 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 5 5.25 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN @PIT 0 1.44
Chris Johnson RB ARl @IND 4 025
Kenny Britt WR NWE @NOR 0 1.69
Torrey Smith WR PHI @KAN 6 2.19
Kenny Stills WR MIA @LAC 6 6.31
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vMIA 5 4.88
Adam Vinatieri K IND VARI 8 781 T
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Jay Cutler QB MIA @LAC 9 7.19 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vGNB 11 1100 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @KAN 0 463 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BUF 0 588 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vBUF 4 575 %
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 15 8.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vDET 0 269 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @JAC 4 5.81 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 0 3.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vWAS 0 619 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v WAS 9 1138 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @LAR 19 5.25
Cole Beasley WR DAL @DEN 0 1.81
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vMIA 0 481
John Ross WR CIN vHOU 0 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vDET 0 481
Willie Snead WR NOR v NWE 0 0.00
Brandon McManus K DEN v DAL 6 681 T
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK VvNYJ 15 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vDET 9 981 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 0 5.31 *
Frank Gore RB IND VARI 10 675 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @CIN 6 7.63 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @KAN 6 6.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v SFO 4 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @IND 0 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vGNB 10 938 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 0 6.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v CLE 6 10.13 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @OAK 5 325
Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAR 6 3.25
Danny Amendola WR NWE @NOR 0 3.63
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vGNB 0 144
Coby Fleener TE NOR vNWE 6 1.88
Jason Witten TE DAL @DEN 15 4.25
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Week 3 Cairo Santos K CHI VvPIT 6 163 T
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Carson Palmer QB ARl vDAL 20 6.19 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vOAK 25 14.06 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vKAN 6 14.88 i Marcus Mariota QB TEN vVSEA 12 975 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @JAC 0 475 Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvBAL 11 1031 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @TEN 6 119 * Mike Tolbert RB BUF vDEN 4 088 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 29 1838 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 6 1075 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB vCIN 0 25 ~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE v HOU 27 813 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CHI 0o 38 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO VLAR 14 250 *
Ja}mison Crowder WR WAS v OAK 5 513 : Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @CAR 10 5.38 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @MIN 6 738 X Rashard Higgins WR CLE @IND 0 169 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vHOU 18 431 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vMIA 4 538 *
Blair Walsh K~ SEA @TEN 3 675 * Cody Parkey K MIA @NYJ 0 6.06 *
Jamaal Charles RB DEN @BUF 11 1.19 Matt Breida RB SFO VLAR 0 281
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @PHI 0 531 David Johnson RB ARl vDAL 0 0.38
Joe Mixon RB CIN @GNB 6 481 Shane Vereen RB NYG @PHI 0 031
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vCIN 0 581 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @TEN 0 338 T
Ggronimo Allison WR GNB vCIN 12 0.75 Jordan Matthews WR BUF v DEN 6 1.38
Mike Wallace WR BAL @JAC 0 544 Jordan Reed TE WAS v OAK 0 1.38
Nick Folk K TAM @MIN 6 181 T Zane Gonzalez K CLE @IND 4 488
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CHI 9 1450 * Cam Newton QB CAR VNOR 6 14.38 *
rike Gillijlei Eg EXVNE V@ Fngg 22 12-21 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vDEN 10 800 *
areem Hun . Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vNYG 0 556 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvLAR 20 863 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 5 11.63 *
Antqnio Brown WR PIT @CHI 17 1244 : Duke Johnson RB CLE @IND 14 6.63 *
iAaNIS_ LaCdry wg gllAlé @é\I:LJ g g-flié . Stefon Diggs WR MIN v TAM 29 713 ¢
argise Lee \ . A.J. Green WR CIN @GNB 17 894 *
Jack Doyle TE IND VvCLE 0 494 =~ Marvin Jones WR DET VATL 0 925 *
uur;ttgr Herlry lE 'I(-QE V@ II<3AE,\'IF 12 1g-ig Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SFO 22 531 *
att Bryan . Zach Ertz TE PHI VvNYG 1 725 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK @WAS 4 563 * Younghoe Koo K  LAC vKAN 4 119 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvCLE 0 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 6 13.25
Charles Sims RB TAM @MIN 0 063 Latavius Murray RB MIN vTAM 0 7.06
John Brown WR ARl vDAL 0 206 Chris Conley WR KAN @LAC 0 o081
;engy Golladay wg ggl vgg\l 8 i-ii Ryan Grant WR WAS v OAK 0 313
ay Jones \ . Eric Ebron TE DET VvATL 0 338
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v OAK 0 119 Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 4  6.06
Paul Richardson WR SEA @TEN 6 5.63 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @PHI 7 525 T
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Prescott QB DAL @ARI 14 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @GNB 10 8.81 *
Eu;sell V'\\;ik::on Sg SE? @I;'EENN 22 iggg : Carson Wentz QB PHI VNYG 5 13.00 *
eSean McCoy v . C.J. Anderson RB DEN @BUF 0 7.31 *
Theo Riddick RB DET VvATL 0 363 ~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ARI 14 10.00 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI  vNYG 0o 050 ~* Derrick Henry RB TEN vSEA 5 6.00 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ARI 6 625 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIA 6 544 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvCLE 21 631 * Brandon Coleman WR NOR @CAR 6 194 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 7 1300 * DeVante Parker WR MIA @NYJ 13  4.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIN 14 381 * Delanie Walker TE TEN VSEA 0 538 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vDAL 0 275 = Benjamin Watson TE BAL @JAC 6 363 *
Graham Gano K~ CAR VvNOR 8 819 ~ Matt Prater K  DET VATL 19 944
Adrian Peterson RB ARl vDAL 0 294 Blake Bortles QB JAC VBAL 18 1138 T
DeAndre Washlngton RB OAK @WAS 0 150 Devontae Booker RB DEN @BUF 0 188
Corey Davis WR TEN vSEA 0 119 Doug Martin RB TAM @MIN 0 3.00
Allen Hurns WR JAC vBAL 6 281 DeMarco Murray RB TEN vSEA 17 5.88
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TEN 7 588 Tyler Eifert TE CIN @GNB 0 025
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vTAM 0 494 T Dan Bailey K DAL @ARI 4 506
Jason Myers K SEA @TEN 15 331 Ryan Succop K TEN vSEA 16 9.75
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @BUF 8 588 i Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 13 1356 *
ian_k %ol;en Eg i;ll V@ ITDIET ; g-gg i Jameis Winston QB TAM @MIN 20 12.00 *
evin Coleman . ' *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 13 1231 * I.Si?\/,?noggil Eg ||\3/|I|-:—\j S‘D '|'CAH|J| ;g 1333 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @WAS 0 788 * *
Jacquizz Rodgers ~ RB TAM @MIN 0 125 * Devin runchoss WR AR v NOR R
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vDEN 0 413 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 13 950 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BUF 7 319 * Donte Moncrief WR IND VCLE 4 206 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 14  9.13 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @DET 6 5.19 *
qu Gronkowski TE NWE v HOU 14 913 ~* Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @BUF 9 7.06 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 12 10.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v HOU 4 1075 ¢
éareﬁ Gof\fN t 82 ll:ll(-\JTJ gzs\% ;g 1388 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @GNB 6 4.63
eshaun Watson . Rob Kelley RB  WAS v OAK 0 156
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @GNB 0 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vTAM 0 594
Marlon Mack RB IND vCLE 0 2.56 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TEN 0 0.00
Jalen Richard RB OAK @WAS 0 188 Tavon Austin WR LAR @SFO 0 0.88
Eric Decker WR TEN v SEA 4 225 Randall Cobb WR GNB vCIN 0 4.44
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Fantasy
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Chris Boswell K PIT @CHI 5 994 T Phil Dawson K ARI v DAL 5 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 34 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @LAC 6 14.00 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VvATL 4 406 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DET 16 8.38 *
James White RB NWE v HOU 0 269 *
Jaron Brown WR ARl v DAL 6 288 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v NYG 5 756 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 0 631 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @JAC 0 2.81 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vTAM 9 850 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v OAK 9 400 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vHOU 0 4.63

C.J. Prosise RB SEA @TEN 6 0.38
Terrance West RB BAL @JAC 0 1.25
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v HOU 0 0.38
Dwayne Allen TE NWE vHOU 0 0.38
Austin Hooper TE ATL @DET 0 2.94

Kai Forbath K MIN v TAM 10 925 T
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvCIN 21 6.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VvATL 11 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvPIT 26 950 *
Chris Johnson RB ARI v DAL 0 025 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @WAS 0 5.94 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @WAS 0 6.50 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA @NYJ 5 6.31 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vKAN 0 488 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU 0 081 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 0 8.50 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v CIN 9 525 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN vTAM 0 144
Paul Perkins RB NYG @PHI 0 0.00
Kenny Britt WR NWE v HOU 11 1.69
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @PHI 6 0.63
Torrey Smith WR PHI v NYG 0 219
Kendall Wright WR CHI VvPIT 0 269
Adam Vinatieri K IND v CLE 7 781 T
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Jay Cutler QB MIA  @NYJ 7 7.19 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @DET 16 11.00 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vNYG 12 463 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 10 588 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvNOR 5 575 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v OAK 21 525 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vCIN 6 881 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 19 2.69 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v SEA 14 581 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vCIN 17 381 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 12 11.38 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @ARI 0 1.81
John Ross WR CIN @GNB 0 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 19 481
Willie Snead WR NOR @CAR 0 0.00
Deonte Thompson WR BUF vDEN 0 3.00
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 10 6.19
Brandon McManus K DEN @BUF 10 681 T
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK @WAS 3 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 25 9.81 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @IND 4 5.31 *
Frank Gore RB IND vCLE 11 675 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 5 7.63 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS v OAK 4 325 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TEN 16 8.19 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vDAL 20 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @DET 9 9.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET VvATL 11 694 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @JAC 1 10.13 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @NWE 6 2.31

Matt Forte RB NYJ vMIA 0 325
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v NYG 0 6.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE v HOU 4 3.63
Coby Fleener TE NOR @CAR 0 1.88
Jason Witten TE DAL @ARI 0 425

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 6/36



Www.rtsports.com
Samurai Comics Football League 2017 Rosters
Thu Sep 6 12:59pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 4 Jake Elliott K  PHI @LAC 19 8.69
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvSFO 19 6.19 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @KAN 10 14.06 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vPHI 20 14.88 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 12 975 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL VPIT 0 475 Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYJ 19 1031 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vVvIND 4 1.19 * Shane Vereen RB NYG @TAM 0 0.31 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DAL 27 1838 * Keenan Allen WR LAC v PHI 13 1075 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 0 481 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v CAR 0 813 *
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB v CHI 0 25 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO @ARI 0 250 *
Mgrtavis Bryant WR PIT @BAL 4 38 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vJAC 0 538 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vNYG 12 738 * Jordan Matthews WR BUF @ATL 6 138 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v CAR 12 431 = Jordan Reed TE WAS @KAN 0 138 *
Blair Walsh K SEA vVvIND 9 6.75 * Randy Bullock K CIN @CLE 8 5.69 *
Jamaal Charles RB DEN v OAK 0 1.19 Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 0 281
Alex Collins RB  BAL VPIT 8 800 David Johnson RB ARl vSFO 0 038
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @TAM 0 5.31 Mike Tolbert RB BUF @ATL 0 0.88
Jamaql Willia.ms RB GNB v CHI 0 581 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIA 0 538 T
Gerqn|mo Allison WR GNB v CHI 0 075 Rashard Higgins WR CLE vCIN 0 1.69
Ja}mlson Crowder WR WAS @KAN 0 5.13 Charles Clay TE BUF @ATL 11 2.88
Nick Folk K TAM vNYG 7 181 T Harrison Butker K KAN vWAS 12 10.00
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @BAL 7 1450 * Cam Newton QB CAR @NWE 31 14.38 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v CAR 4 331 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @ATL 5 8.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v WAS 10 1281 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAC 4 5.56 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ARI 6 863 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIA 4 1163 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 0 1244 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VvCIN 10 6.63 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  vNOR 4 88l Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 9 713 ¢
Margise Lee WR JAC @NYJ 0 513 A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 12 894 *
Paul Richardson WR SEA VIND 6 5.63 * Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 4 9.25 *
\’\;el:[r:%n Da\t/is lE XVT/T_S @;S,L\I g 13-13 i Sammy Watkins WR LAR @DAL 0 531 *
att Bryan v - Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAC 8 725 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK @DEN 4 563 * Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ v JAC 13 750 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE VvCIN 0 838 Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIA 13 13.25
Andrew Luck QB IND @SEA 0 0.00 Chris Conley WR KAN vWAS 0 o081
John Brown WR ARI v SFO 4 2.06 Ryan Grant WR WAS @KAN 6 3.13
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vBUF 0 144 T Eric Ebron TE DET @MIN 0 3.38
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 0 331 Evan Engram TE NYG @TAM 6 6.06
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @KAN 13 119 Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @NYJ 0 288
Hunter Henry TE LAC VvPHI 6 450 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @TAM 5 525
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Prescott QB DAL VLAR 17 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @CLE 22 8.81 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VIND 23 16.38 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAC 9 13.00 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU VvTEN 8 1.88 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v OAK 9 7:31 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @ATL 7 1063 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VLAR 25 10.00 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @MIN 0 363 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 0 58 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VLAR 9 625 -~ Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvJAC 22 544 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @SEA 0 631 * Brandon Coleman WR NOR @MIA 0 194 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 16 13.00 * DeVante Parker WR MIA v NOR 6 4.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NYG 0 3.81 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 5 5.38 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vSFO 0 275 = Benjamin Watson TE BAL VPIT 4 363 *
Graham Gano K CAR @NWE 10 8.19 * Matt Prater K DET @MIN 6 9.44 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl v SFO 0 2.94 Blake Bortles QB JAC @NYJ 3 1138 T
DeAndre Washington RB OAK @DEN 0 1.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 0 6.00
Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 0 119 Doug Martin RB TAM vNYG 0 3.00
Allen Hurns WR JAC @NYJ 4 281 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @LAC 10 1.06
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VIND 6 588 Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CLE 0 025
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 0 494 T Dan Bailey K DAL VLAR 6 5.06
Jason Myers K~ SEA VIND 8 331 Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 2 9.75
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Trevor Siemian QB DEN v OAK 5 588 * Drew Brees QB NOR @MIA 14 13.56 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vTEN 28 9.00 * Jameis Winston QB TAM vNYG 23 12.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 0 444 = . *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vBUF 13 6.88 * I.Si?\/,?noggil Eg ||\3/|I|-:—\j S‘D SEA‘:: ig 1333 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v PHI 0 1231 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 10 4.44 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 0 788 * Will Fuller WR HOU vTEN 12 431 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM VvNYG 8 125 ~ Devin Funchess WR CAR @NWE 19 731 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 0 319 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vWAS 0 950 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIA 14 9.3 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvBUF 0 5.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vCAR 8 913 ~ Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v OAK 0 706 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @MIA 10 10.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v CAR 15 1075 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @DAL 14 1300 T Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 12 463
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @CLE 0 0.00 Rob Kelley RB WAS @KAN 0 156
Marlon Mack RB IND @SEA 0 256 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vDET 0 594
Jalep R|ch§1rd _ RB OAK @DEN 0 188 Thomas Rawls RB SEA VIND 0 0.00
K«?IVIn Benjamin WR BUF @ATL 10 413 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vJAC 5 7.38
Eric Decker WR TEN @HOU 0 225 Donte Moncrief WR IND @SEA 6 2.06
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Chris Boswell K PIT @BAL 9 994 T Phil Dawson K ARI v SFO 15 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE v CAR 18 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN vWAS 24 14.00 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @MIN 15 4.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vBUF 11 838 *
Terrance West RB BAL VPIT 0 125 *
James White RB NWE v CAR 4 269 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAC 6 7.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DAL 12 631 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VvPIT 0 281 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vDET 5 850 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @KAN 9 4.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v CAR 0 4.63

C.J. Prosise RB SEA VvIND 0 0.38
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vPHI 0 481
Jaron Brown WR ARl v SFO 10 2.88
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v CAR 0 0.38
Dwayne Allen TE NWE vCAR 0 0.38

Kai Forbath K MIN v DET 1 925 T
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 14 663 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 5 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 11 9.50 *
Chris Johnson RB ARI v SFO 0 025 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 0 5.94 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @TAM 4 0.63 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA v NOR 0 631 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vPHI 17 488 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vCAR 0 081 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vWAS 17 850 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI 5 525 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN vDET 0 144
Paul Perkins RB NYG @TAM 0 0.00
Kenny Britt WR NWE v CAR 5 1.69
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 0 6.50
Torrey Smith WR PHI @LAC 0 2.19
Kendall Wright WR CHI @GNB 11 2.69
Adam Vinatieri K IND @SEA 5 781 T
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Jay Cutler QB MIA VvNOR 0o 719 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vBUF 9 11.00 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @LAC 13 4.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NWE 0 5.88 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NWE 6 5.75 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @KAN 0 5.25 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 6 881 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @TAM 9 2.69 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 19 381 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @TAM 5 481 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DAL 27 11.38 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vVvLAR 0 181
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @HOU 4 5.81
John Ross WR CIN @CLE 0 0.00
Willie Snead WR NOR @MIA 0 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR @DAL 0 6.19
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 4 3.69
Brandon McManus K DEN v OAK 11 681 T
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 3 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @TAM 22 9.81 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vCIN 0 531 *
Frank Gore RB IND @SEA 4 6.75 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 24 763 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v CAR 10 363 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VIND 2 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSFO 6 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vBUF 0 938 *
Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 0 6.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v PIT 4 1013 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU v TEN 4 231
Matt Forte RB NYJ vJAC 0 325
Samaje Perine RB WAS @KAN 0 3.25
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAC 5 6.88
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIA 0 1.88
Jason Witten TE DAL vVLAR 0 425
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Week 5 Wil Lutz K NOR 0 10.06
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Carson Palmer QB ARl @PHI 13 619 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 0 975 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NYG 17 1488 * Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC @PIT 30 1031 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @OAK 13  4.75 * Mike Tolbert RB BUF @CIN 0 0.88 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @OAK 5 800 * Shane Vereen RB NYG vLAC 0 031 ~*
Todd Gurley RB LAR v SEA 4 1838 Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYG 6 10.75 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBUF 1 481 =~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE @TAM 8 813 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT vJAC 0 38 ~ Pierre Garcon WR SFO @IND 9 250 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NWE 4 738 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @CLE 6 538 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @TAM 13 431 ~* Charles Clay TE BUF @CIN 0 288 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NWE 12 456 : Randy Bullock K CIN vBUF 8 569 *
Blair Walsh K~ SEA @LAR 12 6.75 Harrison Butker K  KAN @HOU 21 10.00 *
Jamaal Charles RB DEN 0 119 Kirk Cousins QB WAS 0 14.06
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB @DAL 0 256 Matt Breida RB SFO @IND 4 281
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DAL 0 5.81 David Johnson RB ARl @PHI 0 0.38
Gerqnimo Allison WR GNB @DAL 0 0.75 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0 538
Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0 513 Rashard Higgins WR CLE VvNYJ 0 169 T
Michael Floyd WR MIN  @CHI 0 0.00 Jordan Matthews WR BUF @CIN 0 1.38
Nick Folk K TAM v NWE 2 181 T Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 1.38
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
DeShone Kizer QB CLE VvNYJ 0 838 * Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 25 14.38 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v JAC 12 14.50 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @CIN 3 8.00 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @TAM 5 331 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI VARI 7 556 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @HOU 10 1281 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 12 663 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @IND 0 863 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 0 713 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 15 12.44 * A.J. Green WR CIN VvBUF 24 8.94 *
John Brown WR ARl @PHI 6 206 * Marvin Jones WR DET VCAR 5 925 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA Vv TEN 10 881 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR v SEA 0 531 *
Margise Lee WR JAC @PIT 4 513 ~ Evan Engram TE NYG VLAC 0 606 *
Paul Richardson WR SEA @LAR 0 563 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VARI 12 7.25 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K~ OAK v BAL 5 563 ~ Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ @CLE 7 750 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vSFO 0 0.00 Wayne Gallman RB NYG VLAC 5 275
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0 144 T Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 11.63
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 0 331 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0 13.25
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS 0 119 Chris Conley WR KAN @HOU 4 081
Vernon Davis TE WAS 0 419 Eric Ebron TE DET vCAR 0 338
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NYG 10 450 Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @PIT 0 288
Matt Bryant K ATL 0 1013 Aldrick Rosas K NYG VLAC 2 525
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Prescott QB DAL vGNB 23 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VvBUF 17 881 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 5 1638 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VARI 24 13.00 *
Andre Ellington RB  HOU vKAN 6 183 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 11 1000 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 6 10.63 i Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 0 6.00 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vCAR 4 3.63 Aaron Jones RB GNB @DAL 18 3.81 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 1 625 Doug Martin RB TAM vNWE 13 300 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vSFO 17 631 ~ DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 5 588 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 23 13.00 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 0 5.44 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NWE 10 381 * DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 0 4.00 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @PHI 8 275 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 0 538 *
Graham Gano K CAR @DET 10 819 * Matt Prater K DET VvCAR 6 944 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @PHI 0 2.94 Blake Bortles QB JAC @PIT 0 1138 T
DeAndre Washington RB OAK v BAL 0 1.50 C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0 731
Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 0 119 J.D. McKissic RB SEA @LAR 0 113
Allen Hurns WR JAC @PIT 0 281 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI VAR 0 1.06
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @LAR 6 588 Brandon Coleman WR NOR 0 194
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  @CHI 10 494 T Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBUF 0 025
Jason Myers K SEA @LAR 7 331 Ryan Succop K TEN @MIA 5 975
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 10 1300 ~ Jameis Winston QB TAM vNWE 17 1200 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vKAN 25 9.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvJAC 8 14.44 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vMIN 0 444 ~ Thomas Rawls RB SEA @LAR 0 000 *
‘l;/lelvm GqurIdon Eg éll-\'\? @é\lJf 23 1533 i Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 0 738 *
eremy Hi v . Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 0 444
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v BAL 100 788 * Will Fuller WR HOU v KAN 17 431 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB  TAM v NWE 0 125 ~ Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 1 731 ¢+
Kglvin Benjamin WR BUF @CIN 11 4.3 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @HOU 15 9.50 *
Eric Decker WR TEN @MIA 0 225 ~* Adam Humphries WR TAM v NWE 5 300 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TAM 0 913 * Chris Boswell K PIT VvJAC 9 994 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  VARI 10 869 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @TAM 15 10.75 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN 0 5.88 Drew Brees QB NOR 0 13.56
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 6.88 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBUF 0 4.63
Marlon Mack RB IND vSFO 15 256 Rob Kelley RB WAS 0 1.56
Jalen Richard RB OAK vBAL 0 188 T Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @CLE 0 1.69
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0 319 Donte Moncrief WR IND v SFO 0 206
Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 9.13 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 5.19
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Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE @TAM 15
Alex Smith QB KAN @HOU 21
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCAR 0
James White RB NWE @TAM 5
Jaron Brown WR ARl @PHI 0
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvARI 0
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v SEA 4
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 0
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @OAK 4
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 0
Kai Forbath K MIN  @CHI 8
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @TAM 0
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0
C.J. Prosise RB SEA @LAR 0
Terrance West RB BAL @OAK 0
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @NYG 0
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 5
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 0

Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 13
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 12
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 7
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 0
Amari Cooper WR OAK vBAL 0
Brandon Marshall WR NYG vLAC 0
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NYG 0
Kendall Wright WR CHI v MIN 4
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @TAM 5
Travis Kelce TE KAN @HOU 9
Mason Crosby K GNB @DAL 5
Sam Bradford QB MIN @CHI 0
Chris Johnson RB ARl @PHI 0
Paul Perkins RB NYG vLAC 0
Kenny Britt WR NWE @TAM 0
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vBAL 14
Torrey Smith WR PHI VvARI 13
Adam Vinatieri K IND v SFO 18
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Jay Cutler QB MIA VvTEN 3
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v MIN 5
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI VvARI 7
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 6
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DET 0
Cole Beasley WR DAL vGNB 12
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vLAC 15
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @MIA 0
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 6
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vLAC 0
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SEA 4
Matt Ryan QB ATL 0
Chris Thompson RB WAS 0
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 18
John Ross WR CIN vBUF 0
Willie Snead WR NOR 0
Robert Woods WR LAR v SEA 6
Brandon McManus K DEN 0
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Eli Manning QB NYG vVvLAC 12
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vNYJ 6
Frank Gore RB IND vSFO 4
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @LAR 0
Lamar Miller RB HOU v KAN 7
Danny Amendola WR NWE @TAM 7
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 0
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @PHI 5
Golden Tate WR DET vCAR 4
Phil Dawson K ARl  @PHI 1
Justin Tucker K BAL @OAK 13
Derek Carr QB OAK vBAL 0
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU v KAN 0
Matt Forte RB NYJ @CLE 0
Samaje Perine RB WAS 0
Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvARI 15
Julio Jones WR ATL 0

7.06

16.00
14.00
4.06
2.69
2.88
7.56
6.31
3.38
2.81
8.50
9.25
4.63
8.38
0.38
1.25
4.81
7.75
4.00

6.63
15.00
9.50
7.06
5.94
0.63
4.88
2.69
0.81
8.50
5.25
1.44
0.25
0.00
1.69
6.50
2.19
7.81

7.19
531
4.63
5.88
5.75
1.81
2.69
5.81
3.81
4.81
11.38
11.00
5.25
8.81
0.00
0.00
6.19
6.81

9.81
531
6.75
0.56
7.63
3.63
8.19
8.69
6.94
8.56
10.13
10.25
231
3.25
3.25
6.88
9.38
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Week 6 Jake Elliott K  PHI @CAR 11 869 T
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvTAM 19 619 ~ Kirk Cousins QB WAS vSFO 26 14.06 *
E’hilip'Rin\Irls Sg Iélzf @éD:IK 1‘11 121-?2 Marcus Mariota QB TEN VIND 15 975 *
avorius Allen \ . Matt Breida RB SFO @WAS 0 281 *
Alex Collins RB BAL v CHI 7 800 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC VLAR 19 1031 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @JAC 11 1838 * Shane Vereen RB NYG @DEN 0 031 ~*
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @MIN 0 25 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 4 1075 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @KAN 0o 38 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NYJ 9 813 *
Ja}mison Crowder WR WAS v SFO 0 5.13 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO @WAS 5 2.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ARI 15 738 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vNWE 7 538 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 0 431 = Jordan Reed TE WAS v SFO 0 138 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vCLE 6 650 ~ Harrison Butker K  KAN vPIT 8 10.00 *
Jamaal Charles RB DEN vNYG 0 1.19 David Johnson RB ARl VTAM 0 0.38
Joe Mixon RB CIN 0 481 Mike Tolbert RB BUF 0 088
Ja}maal Williams RB GNB @MIN 0 581 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vDET 12 5.38
Michael Floyd WR MIN v GNB 0 0.00 Rashard Higgins WR CLE @HOU 0 169 T
Mike Wallace WR BAL v CHI 0 5.44 Jordan Matthews WR BUF 0 1.38
Cameron Brate TE TAM @ARI 13 456 Charles Clay TE BUE 0 2.88
Blair Walsh K SEA 0 675 Randy Bullock K CIN 0 5.69
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @NYJ 0 350 ~* Cam Newton QB CAR VPHI 22 1438 *
Mike Gillislee RB  NWE @NYJ 4 331 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @CAR 13 556 *
gar«leemHHgnt Eg gﬁp\g V@ T/{/T,;xs 12 1;-2; i Mark Ingram RB NOR vDET 23 1163 *
arlos Hyade . Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 4 6.63 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 21 12.44 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvDET 7 13.25 *
John Brown WR ARl vTAM 12 206 * Marvin Jones WR DET @NOR 15 925 =
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @ATL 12 881 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR @JAC 0 531 *
Margise Lee WR JAC VLAR 8 513 Evan Engram TE NYG @DEN 14 6.06 *
Ricardo Louis WR CLE @HOU 0 106 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CAR 12 725 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vMIA 7 1013 ~ Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ v NWE 5 750 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @WAS 8 1063 * Aldrick Rosas K NYG @DEN 14 525 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 0 0.00 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0 8.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @KAN 11 14.50 Wayne Gallman RB NYG @DEN 0 2.75
Alfred Morris RB DAL 0 319 Chris Conley WR KAN VvPIT 0 o081
Kenny Golladay WR DET @NOR 0 331 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vGNB 0 713
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v SFO 0 119 A.J. Green WR CIN 0 894
Paul Richardson WR SEA 0 5.63 Eric Ebron TE DET @NOR 0 3.38
Hunter Henry TE LAC @OAK 9 450 Marcedes Lewis TE JAC VLAR 0 288
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Russell Wilson QB SEA 0 1638 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VLAR 9 11.38 *
Adrian Eetgrson RB ARl VvTAM 25 2.94 : Carson Wentz QB PHI @CAR 13 13.00 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @NOR 4 363 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNYG 0 731 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 0 631 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @DEN 11 531 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 6 13.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN VIND 19 6.00 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC VLAR 0 2.81 * Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 4 3.81 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ARI 6 3.81 i Doug Martin RB TAM @ARI 13 3.00 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vTAM 0 275 DeMarco Murray RB TEN vVIND 14 588 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 4 494 ~ Brandon Coleman WR NOR vDET 0 194 =
Graham Gano K CAR vPHI 12 819 * Delanie Walker TE TEN vIND 0 538 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 0 11.00 Matt Prater K DET @NOR 9 944
Andre Ellington RB HOU vCLE 0 188 Andy Dalton QB CIN 0 881
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF 0 10.63 Corey Clement RB PHI @CAR 0 331
DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v LAC 0 1.50 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 10.00
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 625 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vNWE 0 544
Corey Davis WR TEN VIND 0 119 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @CAR 0 1.06
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 588 DeVante Parker WR MIA @ATL 0 4.00
Jason Myers K SEA 6 331 Ryan Succop K TEN vIND 21 9.75
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Trevor Siemian QB DEN VNYG 21 588 * Drew Brees QB NOR vDET 8 1356 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 16 9.00 ~ Jameis Winston QB TAM @ARI 0 1200 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v MIA 6 6.88 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 23 14.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 26 1231 i Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vNWE 0 169 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vLAC 6 7.88 Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 0 444 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @TEN 0 25 * Will Fuller WR HOU vCLE 12 431 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 9 413 ~ Devin Funchess WR CAR v PHI 0 731
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vNYG 7 319 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VPIT 0 950 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vDET 0 913 =~ Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vNYG 13 7.06 *
qu Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 20 9.13 * Ed Dickson TE CAR v PHI 0 1.81 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vDET 11 1006 * Stephen Gostkowski K =~ NWE @NYJ 6 1075 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @JAC 3 13.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0 463
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BAL 3 444 Rob Kelley RB WAS v SFO 0 1.56
Ja}len Rjghard RB OAK vLAC 0 1.88 Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 0 0.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vNWE 7 738
Jake Butt TE DEN vNYG 0 0.00 Donte Moncrief WR IND @TEN 6 206
George Kittle TE SFO @WAS 4 269 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vMIA 0 519
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Fantasy
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Chris Boswell K PIT @KAN 5 9.94 Phil Dawson K ARl  vTAM 8 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 14 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN VvPIT 9 1400 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NOR 5 4.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vMIA 6 838 *
James White RB NWE @NYJ 0 2.69 *
Jaron Brown WR ARl vTAM 0 2838 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CAR 7 7.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @JAC 0 631 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @KAN 0 7.75 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 9 850 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v SFO 9 400 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @NYJ 0 463

C.J. Prosise RB SEA 0 0.38
Charcandrick West RB KAN VvPIT 0 150
Terrance West RB BAL v CHI 0 125
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 0 338
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vCHI 0 281

Kai Forbath K MIN v GNB 13 9.25
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 0 6.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NOR 21 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BAL 16 9.50 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v GNB 18 594 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vLAC 11 650 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI @CAR 0 2.19 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 0 488 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI @BAL 0 2.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT 0 850 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v NWE 10 200 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN 4 5.25 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN vGNB 0 144
Latavius Murray RB MIN v GNB 0 7.06
Paul Perkins RB NYG @DEN 0 0.00
Kenny Britt WR NWE @NYJ 0 1.69
Amari Cooper WR OAK vLAC 0 594
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NYJ 0 081
Adam Vinatieri K IND @TEN 12 781 T
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvMIA 9 11.00 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @CAR 8 4.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v PHI 11 588 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v PHI 0 575 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v SFO 10 525 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 11 8.81 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vIND 6 581 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 6 3.81 *
Willie Snead WR NOR vDET 0 000 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v NYG 4 681 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @JAC 11 11.38 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BAL 3 531 T
Dion Lewis RB NWE @NYJ 11 9.44
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0 181
Brice Butler WR DAL 0 231
John Ross WR CIN 0 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DEN 0 481
Robert Woods WR LAR @JAC 7 6.19
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK VLAC 3 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @DEN 3 9.81 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @HOU 5 5.31 *
Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 4 6.75 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v CLE 8 763 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CAR 11 6.88 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @NYJ 4 3.63 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vTAM 19 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v MIA 7 938 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NOR 15 6.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v CHI 12 1013 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU v CLE 5 231
Matt Forte RB NYJ vNWE 5 325
Eddie Lacy RB SEA 0 0.56
Samaje Perine RB WAS v SFO 6 3.25
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 819
Jason Witten TE DAL 0 425
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Week 7 Jake Butt TE DEN @LAC 0 0.00
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Carson Paimer QB ARl  @LAR 0 619 : Kirk Cousins QB WAS @PHI 21 14.06 *
?hlllp'RIV/iﬂs Sg Iélzf V@ ?/IEH':I‘ g 13-?2 X Marcus Mariota QB TEN @CLE 4 975 *
avorius Allen . Matt Breida RB SFO v DAL 0 281 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @MIN 0 800 * Shane Vereen RB NYG vSEA 0 031 ~*
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 20 1838 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 4 1075 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @PIT 4 481 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vATL 12 813 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB vNOR 0 25 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO v DAL 4 250 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @BUF 14 738 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @GNB 14 538 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @NWE 0 144 = Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @MIA 6 538 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vATL 7 431~ Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 18 138 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K~ OAK v KAN 7 563 * Harrison Butker K  KAN @OAK 14 1000 *
Jamaal Charles RB DEN @LAC 0 119 Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 0 10.31
Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvCIN 0 3.88 David Johnson RB ARI @LAR 0 0.38
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @PHI 0 513 Rashard Higgins WR CLE VvTEN 0 169
Bennie Fowler WR DEN @LAC 4 200 Jordan Matthews WR BUF vTAM 0 1.38
Mike Wallace WR BAL @MIN 0 544 Charles Clay TE BUF vTAM 0 288
Cameron Brate TE TAM @BUF 6 456 Austin Hooper TE ATL @NWE 0 294
Blair Walsh K~ SEA @NYG 6 675 T Dan Bailey K DAL @SFO 2 5.06
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 10 14.50 * Cam Newton QB CAR @CHI 9 14.38 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE vATL 0 331 i Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvTAM 16 800 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @OAK 8 1281 Jay Ajayi RB PHI vWAS 5 556 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO v DAL 6 863 ~ Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 16 11.63 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvCIN 12 12.44 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VTEN 4 6.63 *
JAccnihn B:'own . wg ?ZI\A g;ﬁi 8 g-gg Alvin Kamara RB NOR @GNB 10 1325 =
am Humphries . A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 4 894 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NYJ 15 881 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR VARI 4 531 *
Ma;qgse Lete \IiVR JA/?E gll\ll\lvl\D/E Z 1812 i Evan Engram TE NYG vSEA 12 606 *
att Bryan . . *
Robbie Gould K SFO v DAL 5 1063 * iﬁ,i?cfgzosas ;E Z?IG x\évéf 141‘ ;;2 *
Brett Hundley QB GNB vNOR 10 5.25 Wayne Gallman RB NYG vSEA 0 275
Andrew Luck QB IND vJAC 0 0.0 Chris Conley WR KAN @OAK 0 081
Qlfred “éorﬂisd \FIQVBR gg# @SFO 8 géi Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBAL 0 713
enny Golladay . Marvin Jones WR DET 0 925
Ricardo Louis WR CLE VvTEN 0 1.06 Eric Ebron TE DET 0 3.38
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @PHI 0 119 Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @IND 6 288
Hunter Henry TE LAC vDEN 7 450 Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ @MIA 4 750 T
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Presc'ott QB DAL @SFO 21 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @PIT 6 8.81 *
Eu;sell V'\\glliz:on Sg SE? @_PIAYN(IS ;i iggg i Carson Wentz QB PHI vWAS 26 13.00 *
eSean McCoy v . C.J. Anderson RB DEN @LAC 4 7.31 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @LAR 0 294 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vSEA 0 531 «*
Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 12 625 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 39 10.00 *
;”Y H:-llton wg IJ'\/L% V@ Jlﬁg 18 g-gi Derrick Henry RB TEN @CLE 0 6.00 *
en Hurns . Doug Martin RB TAM @BUF 4 3.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BUF 7 381 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CLE 5 58 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl  @LAR 0 275 * Eric Decker WR TEN @CLE 0 225 ~*
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBAL 4 494 ~ Delanie Walker TE TEN @CLE 6 538 *
Graham Gano K CAR @CHI 3 819 =~ Ryan Succop K TEN @CLE 15 975 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU 0 188 Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 17 1138 T
Theo Riddick RB DET 0 363 Aaron Jones RB GNB vNOR 19 381
DeAndre Washlngton RB OAK v KAN 6 1.50 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @MIA 8 5.44
Corey Davis WR TEN @CLE 0 119 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v WAS 0 1.06
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 13.00 Josh Doctson WR WAS @PHI 0 375
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYG 1 588 DeVante Parker WR MIA vNYJ 0 4.00
Jason Myers K SEA @NYG 0 331 Matt Prater K DET 0 944
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @LAC 4 588 * Drew Brees QB NOR @GNB 23 13.56 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NWE 0 68 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @BUF 27 12.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 0 1231 * : *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v KAN 0 788 * II;?):)/?(%TIE;H Eg \lj\gs é@?ﬂl 13 1122 *
Marlon Mack RB IND vJAC 4 25 * Randall Cobb WR GNB vNOR 0 444 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vTAM 6 413 ~ Devin Funchess WR CAR @CHI 4 731
Michael Thomas WR NOR @GNB 8 913 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 18 950 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vATL 5 913 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NWE 6 5.19 *
George Kittle TE SFO vDAL 0 269 ~ Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @LAC 0 7.06 *
Ja.ke Elliott K PHI v WAS 13 8.69 * Ed Dickson TE CAR @CHI 0 1.81 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @GNB 9 10.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v ATL 11 1075 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VARI 15 1300 T C.J. Beathard QB SFO vDAL 12 438
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 0 9.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @PIT 0 463
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v CAR 7 444 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NYG 0 0.00
Jalen Richard RB OAK v KAN 4 1.88 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @MIA 6 7.38
Er'nman'u.el Sanders WR DEN @LAC 0 319 Will Fuller WR HOU 0 431
Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN 0 0.00 Donte Moncrief WR IND vJAC 0 206
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Chris Boswell K PIT v CIN 19

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE vATL 12
Alex Smith QB KAN @OAK 23
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NWE 7
James White RB NWE vATL 6
Jaron Brown WR ARl @LAR 0
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 0
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 11
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @NYG 0
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CIN 6
Adam Thielen WR MIN v BAL 4
Kai Forbath K MIN v BAL 24
Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vATL 0
Darren McFadden RB DAL @SFO 0
C.J. Prosise RB SEA @NYG 0
Roger Lewis WR NYG v SEA 0
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @MIN 0

Steven Hauschka K BUF vTAM

[
S

Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Josh McCown QB NYJ @MIA 19
Jordan Howard RB CHI v CAR 6
Chris Ivory RB JAC @IND 10
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vBAL 4
Amari Cooper WR OAK v KAN 33
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v KAN 6
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 6
Zach Miller TE CHI VvCAR 0
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @MIA 6
Mason Crosby K GNB v NOR 6
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvJAC 0
Matthew Stafford QB DET 0
Latavius Murray RB MIN vBAL 17
Kenny Britt WR NWE vATL 0
Torrey Smith WR PHI vWAS 0
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN 0
Kendall Wright WR CHI vCAR 0
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vATL 0

Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @NWE 9
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vWAS 0
Dion Lewis RB NWE v ATL 7
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CHI 0
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @CHI 4
Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 6
Davante Adams WR GNB v NOR 0
Cole Beasley WR DAL @SFO 0
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v NOR 0
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v SEA 0
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 17
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvCAR 0
Brice Butler WR DAL @SFO 0
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @CLE 4
John Ross WR CIN @PIT 0
Willie Snead WR NOR @GNB 0
Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 5
Brandon McManus K DEN @LAC 0
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK vKAN 29
Eli Manning QB NYG v SEA 3
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VTEN 0
Frank Gore RB IND VvJAC 0
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vWAS 10
Danny Amendola WR NWE vATL 0
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYG 15
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 0
Julio Jones WR ATL @NWE 15
Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 11
Justin Tucker K BAL @MIN 14
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 0
Matt Forte RB NYJ @MIA 8
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @NYG 0
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0
Samaje Perine RB WAS @PHI 0
Golden Tate WR DET 0

9.94

16.00
14.00
8.38
2.69
2.88
7.56
6.31
3.38
7.75
8.50
9.25
4.06
4.63
0.00
0.38
231
2.81
8.56

10.00
9.50
3.13
5.94
5.94
6.50
8.50
1.25
2.00
5.25
7.81

15.00
7.06
1.69
2.19
4.88
2.69
0.81

11.00
4.63
9.44
5.88
5.75
5.25
8.81
1.81
3.81
4.81

11.38
531
231
5.81
0.00
0.00
6.19
6.81

10.25
9.81
531
6.75
6.88
3.63
8.19
8.69
9.38
4.25

10.13
231
3.25
0.56
7.63
3.25
6.94
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Week 8 Jake Butt TE DEN @KAN 0 0.00
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
gﬁ'sre r;genum gg [A/l’\cl chZ\LNEE 1673 ig-gg Kirk Cousins QB WAS v DAL 11 14.06 *
llip Rivers . Matt Breida RB SFO @PHI 6 281 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL v MIA 5 475 i Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 0 3.38 *
Alex Collins RB BAL v MIA 11 8.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 6 10.75 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvIND 9 481 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vLAC 0 813 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v DAL 12 513 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO @PHI 0 250 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 6 738 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CHI 6 538 *
Bennie Fowler WR DEN @KAN 0 200 ~* Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VATL 0 538 «*
Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 6 431 ~ Jordan Matthews WR BUF v OAK 0 138 *
Carperon Brate TE TAM v CAR 6 456 * Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 0 1.38 *
Blair Walsh K SEA vHOU 11 675 * Harrison Butker K  KAN vDEN 21 1000 *
Carson Palmer QB ARI 0 619 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0 975
Jamaal Charles RB DEN @KAN 0 119 Leonard Fournette RB JAC 0 10.31
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 18.38 David Johnson RB ARl 0 0.38
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB 0 256 Mike Tolbert RB BUF v OAK 0 088
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @DET 0 3.88 Shane Vereen RB NYG 0 031
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @NYJ 0 144 Austin Hooper TE ATL @NYJ 10 294
Giorgio Tavecchio K~ OAK @BUF 2 563 T Dan Bailey K DAL @WAS 0 5.06
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DET 15 14.50 * Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 7 14.38 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN vDEN 4 1281 i Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vOAK 9 800 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @PHI 0 863 Jay Ajayi RB PHI vSFO 0 556 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DET 7 1244 > Mark Ingram RB NOR v CHI 13 1163 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM v CAR 0 300 * Duke Johnson RB CLE vMIN 0 663 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @BAL 0 881 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CHI 10 1325 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v DAL 0o 119 ~* Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CLE o 713 *
Deonte Thompson WR BUF v OAK 0 300 * A.J. Green WR CIN VvIND 6 894 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NWE 0 450 = Marvin Jones WR DET vPIT 12 925 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @NYJ 14 1013 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvSFO 6 725 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @PHI 6 1063 Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ VATL 10 750 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @CLE 0 0.00 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 0 275
Brett Hundley QB GNB 0 525 Paul Richardson WR SEA vHOU 22 563
Mike Gillislee RB NWE vLAC 0 331 T Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0 531
Alfred Morris RB DAL @WAS 0 319 Eric Ebron TE DET VvPIT 5 338 T
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 0 2.38 Evan Engram TE NYG 0 6.06
Kenn_y Golladay WR DET vPIT 0 331 Marcedes Lewis TE JAC 0 288
Margise Lee WR JAC 0 513 Patrick Murray K TAM VvCAR 4 538
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Prescott QB DAL @WAS 0 1100 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VIND 12 881 *
Eu;sell V'\\;lli:on Sg gﬁﬁ v ggg géli ig-gg : Carson Wentz QB PHI vSFO 11 13.00 *
eSean McCoy v . C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 7 7.31 *
DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @BUF 12 150 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 27 10.00 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 0 625 * Doug Martin RB TAM vCAR 7 300 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @CIN 0 631 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ VATL 0 544 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @SEA 28 13.00 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v SFO 0 106 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 0 381 ~* Travis Benjamin WR LAC @NWE 12 481 =
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vHOU 12 588 ~ Josh Doctson WR WAS v DAL 6 375 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CLE 6 494 DeVante Parker WR MIA @BAL 0 400 *
Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 5 819 * Matt Prater K DET VvPIT 18 944 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @SEA 0 1.88 Orleans Darkwa. RB NYG 0 5.31
Adrian Peterson RB ARI 0 294 Derrick Henry RB TEN 0 6.00
Theo Riddi‘ck RB DET vVvPIT 0 3.63 Aaron Jones RB GNB 0 3.81
Corey Davis WR TEN 0 119 DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0 588
Allen Hurns WR JAC 0 281 Eric Decker WR TEN 0 225
J.J. Nelson WR ARI 0 275 Delanie Walker TE TEN 0 538
Jason Myers K SEA vHOU 0 331 Ryan Succop K  TEN 0 975
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @SEA 38 9.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR v CHI 10 1356 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NYJ 8 688 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VCAR 4 1200 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 19 1231 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DET 13 14.44  *
Marlon Mack RB IND @CIN 6 25 * Rob Kelley RB  WAS v DAL 6 156 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @BUF 0 188 : Robby Anderson WR NYJ VATL 16 738 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v OAK 6 4.13 Will Fuller WR HOU @SEA 24 4.31 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CHI 7 913 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 0 731 *
Rob Gron}(owski TE NWE vLAC 11 913 -~ Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 0 950 *
George Kittle TE SFO @PHI 0 269 : Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NYJ 13 519 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vSFO 10 8.69 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 6 7.06 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vCHI 10 1006 ~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v LAC 14 1075 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 0 13.00 C.J. Beathard QB SFO @PHI 7 438
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @KAN 5 588 T Giovani Bernard RB CIN VIND 0 463
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  @NOR 6 4.44 Thomas Rawls RB SEA vHOU 0 0.00
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @BUF 0 7.88 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @PHI 0 550
Emmanuel Sanders  WR DEN  @KAN 0 319 Donte Moncrief WR IND @CIN 0 206
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 0 0.00 Dede Westbrook WR JAC 0 200
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Chris Boswell K PIT @DET 8 994 T Phil Dawson K ARI 0 8.56

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 17 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN vDEN 7 1400 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VvPIT 0 406 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NYJ 4 8.38 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 8 269 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v SFO 14 756 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL v MIA 11 281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @DET 25 7.75 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA @BAL 6 6.31 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CLE 15 850 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  @CLE 16 925 =
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vLAC 6 4.63
Darren McFadden RB DAL @WAS 0 0.00
Jaron Brown WR ARI 0 288
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 0 631
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vHOU 12 3.38
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN v DEN 0 0.38
Steven Hauschka K BUF v OAK 11 856 T
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Josh McCown QB NYJ VATL 14 10.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VvPIT 20 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NOR 10 9.50 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CLE 20 5.94 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @BUF 4 5.94 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @BUF 8 6.50 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI v SFO 0 219 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NWE 0 488 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 19 850 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v ATL 0 200 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @CIN 11 7.81 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC 0 313
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CLE 0 7.06
Kenny Britt WR NWE v LAC 0 1.69
Kendall Wright WR CHI @NOR 0 2.69
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vLAC 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI @NOR 0 125 T
Mason Crosby K GNB 0 525
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @NYJ 14 1100 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v SFO 10 463 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vLAC 4 944 %
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 4 5.88 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @TAM 6 5.75 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 7 525 %
Cole Beasley WR DAL @WAS 0 1.81 *
John Ross WR CIN VvIND 0 000 *
Willie Snead WR NOR v CHI 0 000 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM vCAR 0 413 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 7 6.81 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NOR 5 531 T
Davante Adams WR GNB 0 881
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0 581
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 381
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 481
Robert Woods WR LAR 0 6.19
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 0 11.38
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK @BUF 15 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 0 981 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vMIN 17 531 *
Frank Gore RB IND @CIN 8 6.75 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @SEA 17 7.63 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v SFO 0 688 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vHOU 5 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NYJ 7 9.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET vPIT 8 694 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v MIA 13 10.13 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @SEA 0 2.31

Matt Forte RB NYJ VATL 4 325
Eddie Lacy RB SEA vHOU 0 0.56
Samaje Perine RB WAS v DAL 0 325
Danny Amendola WR NWE v LAC 0 363 T
Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 0 425
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Week 9 Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL 0 1.06
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Jacoby Brissett QB IND @HOU 18 769 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @SEA 6 14.06 *
Jay Cutler QB MIA v OAK 21 719 0~ Marcus Mariota QB TEN vBAL 10 975 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 10 4.75 * Matt Breida RB SFO VvARI 0 281 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 4 800 ~ Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC VCIN 0 1031 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYG 21 1838 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v TAM 11 538 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @JAC 6 481 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vBUF 0 538 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB vDET 0 25 ~ Jordan Matthews WR BUF @NYJ 4 138 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 0 738 * Jack Doyle TE IND @HOU 6 494 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 0 4.56 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 0 294 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @SEA 7 419 * Tyler Kroft TE CIN @JAC 7 400 *
Blair Walsh K SEA vWAS 0 675 ~ Harrison Butker K  KAN @DAL 5 1000 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 0 14.88 David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 0 038
Jamaal Charles RB DEN @PHI 0 1.19 Mike Tolbert RB BUF @NYJ 0 0.88
Martavis Bryant WR PIT 0 388 Keenan Allen WR LAC 0 10.75
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @SEA 0 513 Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0 813
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 0 038 Pierre Garcon WR SFO VARI 0 250
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 431 Jordan Reed TE WAS @SEA 0 1.38
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK @MIA 11 563 T Dan Bailey K DAL v KAN 0 5.06
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio

Brett Hundley QB GNB VvDET 12 525 * Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 14 14.38 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DAL 0 1281 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @NYJ 22 8.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VARI 12 863 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI vDEN 13 556 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL vKAN 0 319 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 7 1163 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vCIN 4 238 T Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 26 1325 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM @NOR 0 3.00 * A.J. Green WR CIN @JAC 0 8.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v OAK 6 8.81 * Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB 22 9.25 *
Marqise Lee WR JAC VCIN 13 513 ~ Paul Richardson WR SEA vWAS 4 563 *
Deonte Thompson WR BUF @NYJ 14 3.00 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR @NYG 12 531 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 7 1013 * Evan Engram TE NYG VLAR 13 6.06 *
Robbie Gould K SFO VARI 5 1063 ~ Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ vBUF 11 750 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN 0 0.00 Wayne Gallman RB NYG VLAR 4 275
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VARI 0 531 Duke Johnson RB CLE 0 6.63

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 14.50 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0o 713
Mike Gillislee RB NWE 0 3.31 Eric Ebron TE DET @GNB 0 338 T
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 12.44 Zach Ertz TE PHI vDEN 0 7.25
Kenny Golladay WR DET @GNB 0 331 Marcedes Lewis TE JAC VCIN 4 288
Hunter Henry TE LAC 0 450 Patrick Murray K TAM @NOR 6 538
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder

Dak Prescott QB DAL vKAN 18 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @JAC 0 881 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvWAS 23 16.38 * Carson Wentz QB PHI vDEN 14 13.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 0 1063 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @PHI 0 731
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @SFO 15 2.94 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG VLAR 7 5.31 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vKAN 7 625 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VKAN 15 10.00 *
T'Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 29 631 * Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 0 381 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 14 13.00 * Doug Martin RB TAM @NOR 0 300 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC VvCIN 0 281 -~ DeMarco Murray RB TEN vBAL 0 58 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NOR 0 381 -~ DeVante Parker WR MIA v OAK 7 400 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvWAS 5 58 * Delanie Walker TE TEN vBAL 7 538 *
Graham Gano K CAR Vv ATL 9 8.19 * Matt Prater K DET @GNB 13 9.44 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU vIND 0 1.88 Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 6 6.00
Theo Riddick RB DET @GNB 6 3.63 Bilal Powell RB NYJ VBUF 7 544
DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @MIA 0 1.50 Randall Cobb WR GNB vDET 5 4.44
Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 0 119 Eric Decker WR TEN vBAL 6 225

J.J. Nelson WR ARl @SFO 0 275 Josh Doctson WR WAS @SEA 5 375
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0 494 Josh Gordon WR CLE 0 219
Jason Myers K SEA v WAS 0 331 Ryan Succop K TEN v BAL 6 975
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson

Jared Goff QB LAR @NYG 24 1300 * Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 14 1356 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 6 683 Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 0 12.00 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 17 788 * Rob Kelley RB WAS @SEA 12 156 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 0 25 ~ Thomas Rawls RB SEA vWAS 0 0.00 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @MIA 0 18 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 10 738 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR VATL 0 0.25 * Will Euller WR HOU vIND 0 431 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @PHI 0 3.19 * Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 8 7.31 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 6 913 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DAL 12 950 *
George Kittle TE SFO VARI 0 269 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 6 5.19 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vDEN 10 869 ~ Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @PHI 13 7.06 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vTAM 7 10.06 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU vIND 2 650 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 0 900 T Blake Bortles QB JAC VCIN 11 1138 T
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 0 444 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 14.44
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0 1231 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v ARI 6 550
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @NYJ 0 413 Donte Moncrief WR IND @HOU 0 206
Mike Williams WR LAC 0 0.00 Dede Westbrook WR JAC VCIN 0 200

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 9.13 Chris Boswell K PIT 0 9.94
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Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 10.75 Phil Dawson K ARl  @SFO 8 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Brock Osweiler QB DEN @PHI 7 2.69 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @DAL 14 1400 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @GNB 10 4.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 4 8.38 *
Damien Williams RB MIA v OAK 10 106 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DEN 20 756 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NYG 5 631 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vWAS 0 338 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @TEN 9 2.81 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 0 631 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF @NYJ 3 8.56 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 16.00

Rex Burkhead RB NWE 0 4.63
Darren McFadden RB DAL vKAN 0 0.00
James White RB NWE 0 269
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0 775
Adam Thielen WR MIN 0 8.50

Kai Forbath K MIN 0 925
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Josh McCown QB NYJ vBUF 9 10.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @GNB 22 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 950 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvCIN 7 313 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @MIA 5 5.94 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @MIA 4 6.50 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI v DEN 0 219 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 081 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DAL 13 8.50 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v BUF 0 200 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v DET 5 525 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0 594
Latavius Murray RB MIN 0 7.06
Kenny Britt WR NWE 0 1.69
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 0 4.88
Kendall Wright WR CHI 0 269
Zach Miller TE CHI 0 125 T
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 10 7.81
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 18 11.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvATL 12 588 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VATL 0 575 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @SEA 0 5.25 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 5 881 *
TJ Jones WR DET @GNB 0 169 =
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vBAL 13 581 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 0 381 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vLAR 7 481 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NYG 19 6.19 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NYG 17 11.38 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 0 531
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v DEN 0 4.63
Devontae Booker RB DEN @PHI 0 1.88
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 944
John Ross WR CIN @JAC 0 0.00
Willie Snead WR NOR vTAM 0 0.00
Brandon McManus K DEN @PHI 15 681 T
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 15 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG VLAR 10 981 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vBUF 19 325 =
Frank Gore RB IND @HOU 5 6.75 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 5 763 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DEN 0 688 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vWAS 16 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 7 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 11 9.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 11 6.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 9 10.13 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0 531
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v OAK 8 5.56
Eddie Lacy RB SEA Vv WAS 0 0.56
Samaje Perine RB WAS @SEA 0 3.25
Danny Amendola WR NWE 0 3.63
Jason Witten TE DAL vKAN 0 425
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Week 10

AZ Kickers - Mike Banks

Jay Cutler

Philip Rivers
D'Onta Foreman
Todd Gurley
Joe Mixon

Ty Montgomery
Martavis Bryant
Jamison Crowder
Cameron Brate
Vernon Davis
Mike Nugent
Javorius Allen
Jamaal Charles
Alex Collins
Phillip Dorsett
Mike Evans
Chris Hogan
Blair Walsh

MIA
LAC
HOU
LAR
CIN
GNB
PIT
WAS
TAM
WAS
K CHI
BAL
DEN
BAL
NWE
TAM
NWE
K SEA

@CAR
@JAC
@LAR
v HOU
@TEN
@CHI
@IND
v MIN
v NYJ
v MIN
v GNB

QB

v NWE

@DEN
v NYJ
@DEN
@ARI

BrewMaster - Brandon Richter

Ben Roethlisberger
Carlos Hyde
Alfred Morris

T.J. Yeldon
Antonio Brown
Jarvis Landry
Margise Lee
Deonte Thompson
Hunter Henry

Matt Bryant
Robbie Gould
Teddy Bridgewater
Jimmy Garoppolo
Brett Hundley
Mike Gillislee
Kareem Hunt
Kenny Golladay
Adam Humphries

Camp Chair QB

Dak Prescott
Russell Wilson
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Dez Bryant

T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Allen Hurns
DeSean Jackson
Jimmy Graham
Graham Gano
Andre Ellington
Theo Riddick
DeAndre Washington
Corey Davis

J.J. Nelson

Kyle Rudolph
Jason Myers

PIT
SFO
DAL
JAC
PIT
MIA
JAC
WR BUF
TE LAC
K ATL
K SFO
QB MIN
QB SFO
QB GNB
RB NWE
RB KAN
WR DET vCLE
WR TAM vNYJ

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

@IND
vNYG
@ATL
v LAC
@IND
@CAR
v LAC
v NOR
@JAC
v DAL
vNYG
@WAS
vNYG
@CHI
@DEN

- Joel Gillies

QB DAL @ATL
QB SEA @ARI

RB BUF v NOR
ARI v SEA
DAL @ATL
IND VvPIT

HOU @LAR
JAC VLAC
TAM v NYJ
SEA @ARI

K CAR v MIA

HOU @LAR
DET vCLE
OAK
TEN
ARI

MIN
K SEA

v CIN
v SEA
@WAS
@ARI

Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Jared Goff

Tarik Cohen
Tevin Coleman
Melvin Gordon
Kelvin Benjamin
Curtis Samuel
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Rob Gronkowski
Wil Lutz
Marshawn Lynch
Marlon Mack
Jalen Richard
Mike Williams
George Kittle
Greg Olsen

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

TAM v NYJ

LAR v HOU
CHI  vGNB
ATL v DAL

LAC @JAC
BUF v NOR
CAR Vv MIA

DEN v NWE
WR NOR @BUF
TE NWE @DEN
K NOR @BUF
OAK
IND

OAK
LAC
SFO
CAR

v PIT

@JAC
vNYG
v MIA
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e
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7.19
14.88
231
18.38
4.81
2.56
3.88
5.13
4.56
4.19
3.38
4.75
1.19
8.00
0.38
7.38
4.31
6.75

14.50
8.63
3.19
2.38

12.44
8.81
5.13
3.00
4.50

10.13

10.63
0.00
531
5.25
331

12.81
331
3.00

11.00
16.38
10.63
2.94
6.25
6.31
13.00
2.81
3.81
5.88
8.19
1.88
3.63
1.50
1.19
2.75
4.94
331

331
13.00
4.44
6.88
12.31
4.13
0.25
3.19
9.13
9.13
10.06
7.88
2.56
1.88
0.00
2.69
1.06

Jake Elliott K PHI 0

8.69

Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park

* Kirk Cousins QB WAS vMIN 29
* Marcus Mariota QB TEN VCIN 16
* Matt Breida RB SFO VvNYG 11
* Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC vLAC 0
* Keenan Allen WR LAC @JAC 4
* Brandin Cooks WR NWE @DEN 7
* Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @BUF 0
* Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @TAM 0
* Brandon LaFell WR CIN @TEN 15
* Jack Doyle TE IND VPIT 0
* Josh Lambo K JAC VLAC 6
David Johnson RB ARl v SEA 0
John Brown WR ARI VvSEA 0
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vNYG 0
Austin Hooper TE ATL vDAL 10
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @TEN 0
Jordan Reed TE WAS v MIN 0
Harrison Butker K KAN 0
Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
* Cam Newton QB CAR VMIA 29
* Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VNOR 0
* Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF 31
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BUF 16
* Stefon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 13
* A.J. Green WR CIN @TEN 17
* Marvin Jones WR DET VCLE 0
* Paul Richardson WR SEA @ARI 4
* Sammy Watkins WR LAR vHOU 10
* Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 6
* Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ @TAM 5
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 0
Corey Clement RB PHI 0
Duke Johnson RB CLE @DET 5
Eric Ebron TE DET vCLE 6
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC VLAC 0
Patrick Murray K TAM v NYJ 10
GV - George Snyder
* Andy Dalton QB CIN @TEN 14
* Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @SFO 9
* Derrick Henry RB TEN vCIN 5
* Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 0
* Doug Martin RB TAM vNYJ 5
* DeMarco Murray RB TEN vCIN 22
* Bilal Powell RB NYJ @TAM 0
* DeVante Parker WR MIA @CAR 6
* Delanie Walker TE TEN VCIN 6
* Matt Prater K DET vCLE 9
* Ryan Succop K TEN vCIN 7
Carson Wentz QB PHI 0
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v NWE 5
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 0
C.J. Prosise RB SEA @ARI 0
Danny Woodhead RB BAL 0
Josh Doctson WR WAS v MIN 0
Josh Gordon WR CLE @DET 0
Legion Clown - Don Henderson
* Drew Brees QB NOR @BUF 8
* Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 8
* Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ARI 0
* Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TAM 14
* Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIA 21
* Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v NYG 14
* Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vDAL 0
* Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NWE 10
* Charles Clay TE BUF VvNOR 0
* Chris Boswell K PIT @IND 7
* Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @DEN 11
Blake Bortles QB JAC VLAC 12
T Drew Stanton QB ARl VSEA 11
Jameis Winston QB TAM Vv NYJ 0
Rob Kelley RB WAS v MIN 0
Will Fuller WR HOU @LAR 0
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0
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14.06
9.75
2.81

10.31

10.75
8.13
5.38
5.38
2.56
4.94
5.44
0.38
2.06
2.50
2.94
4.00
1.38

10.00

14.38
8.00
11.63
13.25
7.13
8.94
9.25
5.63
531
6.06
7.50
5.56
3.31
6.63
3.38
7.25
2.88
5.38

8.81
531
6.00
3.81
3.00
5.88
5.44
4.00
5.38
9.44
9.75
13.00
7.31
10.00
0.38
0.00
3.75
2.19

13.56
14.44
0.00
7.38
7.31
5.50
5.19
7.06
2.88
9.94
10.75
11.38
2.13
12.00
1.56
431
9.50
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Dede Westbrook WR JAC vVvLAC 0

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE @DEN 17
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCLE 11
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vDAL 0
James White RB NWE @DEN 6
Cooper Kupp WR LAR vHOU 4
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 0
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @IND 15
Adam Thielen WR MIN @WAS 22
Terrance Williams WR DAL @ATL 0
Kai Forbath K MIN  @WAS 10
Steven Hauschka K BUF v NOR 4
Alex Smith QB KAN 0
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @DEN 6
Darren McFadden RB DAL @ATL 0
Damien Williams RB MIA @CAR 0
Corey Coleman WR CLE @DET 0
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 0
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL 0

Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Josh McCown QB NYJ @TAM 11
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCLE 15
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 5
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvLAC 0
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @WAS 0
Latavius Murray RB MIN @WAS 12
Kenny Britt WR NWE @DEN 6
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @JAC 4
Kendall Wright WR CHI vGNB 4
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @TAM 6
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvPIT 6
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0
Torrey Smith WR PHI 0
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @DEN 0
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0
Zach Miller TE CHI vGNB 0
Mason Crosby K GNB @CHI 14
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL 10
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v GNB 13
Devontae Booker RB DEN vNWE 0
Dion Lewis RB NWE @DEN 20
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIA 12
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 15
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vCIN 5
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 0
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 14
Robert Woods WR LAR vHOU 29
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v HOU 17
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v MIA 11
Chris Thompson RB WAS v MIN 4
TJ Jones WR DET vCLE 0
John Ross WR CIN @TEN 0
Willie Snead WR NOR @BUF 0
Jared Cook TE OAK 0
Brandon McManus K DEN v NWE 10

Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Eli Manning QB NYG @SFO 14
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @DET 15
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CAR 14
Matt Forte RB NYJ @TAM 0
Frank Gore RB IND VvPIT 5
Lamar Miller RB HOU @LAR 6
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 9
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v SEA 11
Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 5
Golden Tate WR DET vCLE 15
Phil Dawson K ARI v SEA 5
Derek Carr QB OAK 0
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @ARI 0
Samaje Perine RB WAS v MIN 0
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 0
Danny Amendola WR NWE @DEN 0
Jason Witten TE DAL @ATL 5

2.00

16.00
4.06
8.38
2.69
6.31
3.38
7.75
8.50
2.06
9.25
8.56

14.00
4.63
0.00
1.06
231
7.56
2.81

10.00
15.00
9.50
3.13
5.94
7.06
1.69
4.88
2.69
2.00
7.81
5.94
6.50
2.19
0.81
8.50
1.25
5.25

11.00
531
1.88
9.44
5.88
8.81
5.81
3.81
4.81
6.19

11.38
5.75
5.25
1.69
0.00
0.00
3.69
6.81

9.81
531
5.56
3.25
6.75
7.63
8.19
8.69
9.38
6.94
8.56
10.25
0.56
3.25
6.88
3.63
4.25

Justin Tucker

B T T N B T T N B T T N
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Week 11 Wil Lutz K NOR vWAS 17 1006 T
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Jay Cutler QB MIA  vTAM 3 719 ~ Kirk Cousins QB WAS @NOR 21 14.06 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC VvBUF 14 1488 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @PIT 21 975 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @GNB 0 475 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN @DEN 0 463 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @GNB 10 800 = LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @DAL 5 463 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vBUF 10 338 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @CLE 11 1031 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @MIN 6 1838 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vBUF 27 1075 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @DEN 4 481 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @OAK 20 813 *
Ja}mison Crowder WR WAS @NOR 7 5.13 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vWAS 8 5.38 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @MIA 9 738 * Brandon LaFell WR CIN @DEN 0 256 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @NOR 6 419 Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 0 138 *
g:a!r ngsgb t (I;B iFEzlA V@/_I\-IT(I)_U g 222 Harrison Butker K  KAN @NYG 9 1000 *
aine Gabber . Matt Breida RB SFO 0 2.81
?O’ata tForeman Eg ggg v /QEIL 13 ;gé David Johnson RB ARl @HOU 0 038
y Montgomery v . John Brown WR ARl @HOU 0 206 T
Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvTEN 0 3.88 Pierre Garcon WR SFO 0 250
Chris Hogan WR NWE @OAK 0 431 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 0 538
Cameron Brate TE TAM @MIA 0 456 Jack Doyle TE IND 0 494
Mike Nugent K CHI v DET 11 338 T Josh Lambo K JAC @CLE 7 5.44
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Brett Hundley QB GNB vBAL 6 525 ~ Case Keenum QB MIN VLAR 13 1069 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vTEN 22 1450 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @DAL 9 556 *
i;:gder& girtrjir;t Eg gﬁtl V@;\mG ; 15-5133 Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 19 1163 *
. Alvin K RB NOR vWAS 19 1325 =
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vBAL 5 581 * St\élfr;n aDriZZ? WR MIN x LAR 0 713 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvTEN 32 1244 * A.J. Green WR CIN @DEN 11 8.94 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 5 331 ~* Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 14 925 *
iﬂarVIS_ LaCdry wg gllAl/é V@ TCAL'\é 12 g-flié Sammy Watkins WR LAR @MIN 0 531 *
arqise Lee . *
Kenny Stills WR MIA vTAM 24 631 * EZZT E,”fz’ram E 'F\:LG gfﬁt 8 S:gg *
Matt Bryant K ATL @SEA 11 1013 * Patrick Murray K TAM @MIA 12 538 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN VLAR 0 0.00 Cam Newton QB CAR 0 14.38
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 0 531 Nate Peterman QB BUF @LAC 0 038
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0 863 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @LAC 9 8.00
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @CLE 0 238 Duke Johnson RB CLE vJAC 11  6.63
Russell Shepard WR CAR 0 094 Paul Richardson WR SEA VATL 5 563
Hunter Henry TE LAC vBUF 0 450 Eric Ebron TE DET @CHI 4 338 T
Nick Rose K LAC vBUF 7 3.69 Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ 0 750
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Prescott QB DAL v PHI 0 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @DEN 9 8.81 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VATL 29 16.38 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 8 13.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAC 23 1063 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vKAN 13 531 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @HOU 0 294 ~* Derrick Henry RB TEN @PIT 0 6.00 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v PHI 6 625 Doug Martin RB TAM @MIA 0 300 *
zﬁAnf‘re Hopkins wg T/SCU V@ /ZRLIE 13 12-32 DeMarco Murray RB TEN @PIT 0 58 *
en Hurns . Josh Doctson WR WAS @NOR 8 375 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIA 6 381 * DeVante Parker WR MIA vTAM 0 400 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 13 588 ~ Delanie Walker TE TEN @PIT 9 538 *
Jason Myers K SEA VvATL 0 331 =~ Matt Prater K DET @CHI 11 944 =
Andre Ellington RB HOU vARI 0 188 Ryan Succop K TEN @PIT 6 975 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @CHI 0 363 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vCIN 6 7.31
DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v NWE 0 150 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v PHI 0 10.00
Corey Davis WR TEN @PIT 0 119 Aaron Jones RB GNB vBAL 0 381
T Y Hilton WR IND 0 631 Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0 544
J.J. Nelson WR ARI @HOU 0 2.75 Rod Smith RB DAL vV PHI 0 3.44
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VLAR 5 494 Danny Woodhead RB BAL @GNB 0 0.00
Graham Gano K CAR 0 819 Josh Gordon WR CLE vJAC 0 219
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @MIA 16 331 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @CLE 3 11.38 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @MIN 6 13.00 * *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @SEA 10 688 * E;%f,:%e;. SS 'F\:.?R §¥VE’LS 2;' ii:ii «
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vBUF 14 1231 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA VATL 0 0.00 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NWE 6 7.88 * Keelan Cole WR JAC @CLE 0 4.69 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @LAC 0 413 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYG 6 950 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CIN 0 3.19 * Dontrelle Inman WR CHI VvDET 4 2.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 9 913 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @SEA 6 5.19 *
Jermaine Gresham  TE ARl @HOU 0 138 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v CIN 12 706 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @OAK 0 913 = Mike Wallace WR BAL @GNB 11 544 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @DAL 1 869 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @OAK 20 10.75 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 0 769 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0 738
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 10 4.44 Will Fuller WR HOU vVARI 0 431
Marlon Mack RB IND 0 256 Devin Funchess WR CAR 0 731
Mike Williams WR LAC vBUF 0 0.00 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 0 5.50
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 1.06 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @CLE 0 2.00
Julius Thomas TE MIA VvTAM 0 2.25 Charles Clay TE BUF @LAC 0 2.88
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Chris Boswell K PIT VvTEN 19 9.94 Phil Dawson K ARl  @HOU 3 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE @OAK 23 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @NYG 6 14.00 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CHI 6 4.06 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @OAK 0 463 *
Damien Williams RB MIA VvTAM 7 106 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 14 7.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @MIN 6 631 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @GNB 0 2.81 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v TEN 4 775 %
Adam Thielen WR MIN vLAR 18 850 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK v NWE 0 563 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 0 8.38
Darren McFadden RB DAL vPHI 0 0.00
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 0 1.69
James White RB NWE @OAK 0 2.69
Corey Coleman WR CLE vJAC 8 231
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VATL 0 338

Kai Forbath K MIN v LAR 6 9.25
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 16 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 18 950 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @CLE 0 3.13 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN VvLAR 4 594 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN VvLAR 21 7.06 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v NWE 6 594 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NWE 7 650 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vBUF 0 488 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI vDET 0 269 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYG 10 8.50 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v BAL 0 525 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ 0 10.00
Kenny Britt WR NWE @OAK 0 1.69
Torrey Smith WR PHI @DAL 6 2.19
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @OAK 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI VvDET 0 125
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ 0 2.00
Adam Vinatieri K IND 0 781
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @SEA 8 1100 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @OAK 12 944 =
J.D. McKissic RB SEA VATL 0o 113 =
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 6 5.25 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBAL 12 881 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vBAL 0 444 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @PIT 17 5.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @MIN 8 6.19 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vNWE 0 369 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v CIN 6 681 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @MIN 1 11.38 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBAL 0 6.63
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvDET 10 531 T
Devontae Booker RB DEN vCIN 9 1.88
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0 5.88
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0 575
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vBAL 0 381
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vKAN 0 481
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK v NWE 10 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vKAN 4 981 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vJAC 0 531 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvTAM 0 556 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vARI 12 763 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 0 6.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VATL 10 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @HOU 15 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @SEA 7 9.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET @CHI 0 6.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @GNB 11 10.13 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ 0 325
Frank Gore RB IND 0 6.75
Eddie Lacy RB SEA VATL 0 0.56
Samaje Perine RB WAS @NOR 17 3.25
Danny Amendola WR NWE @OAK 12 3.63
Jason Witten TE DAL vPHI 0 425
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Week 12

AZ Kickers - Mike Banks

Blaine Gabbert
Philip Rivers
Alex Collins
Austin Ekeler
Todd Gurley
Joe Mixon
Martavis Bryant
Jamison Crowder
Mike Evans
Vernon Davis
Blair Walsh

Jay Cutler
Javorius Allen
D'Onta Foreman
Ty Montgomery
Chris Hogan
Cameron Brate
Mike Nugent

QB ARI
QB LAC
RB BAL
RB LAC
RB LAR
RB CIN VCLE
WR PIT vGNB
WR WAS vNYG
WR TAM @ATL
TE WAS vNYG
K SEA @SFO
QB MIA @NWE
RB BAL vHOU
RBE HOU @BAL
RBE GNB @PIT
WR NWE vMIA
TE TAM @ATL
K CHI @PHI

v JAC
@DAL
v HOU
@DAL
v NOR

BrewMaster - Brandon Richter

Ben Roethlisberger
Kareem Hunt
Carlos Hyde
Alfred Morris
Jamaal Williams
Antonio Brown
Jarvis Landry
Margise Lee
Kenny Stills

Matt Bryant

Nick Rose

Teddy Bridgewater
Jimmy Garoppolo
Brett Hundley

T.J. Yeldon

Kenny Golladay
Russell Shepard
Hunter Henry

Camp Chair QB

Dak Prescott
Russell Wilson
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Dez Bryant

T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Allen Hurns
DeSean Jackson
Jimmy Graham
Graham Gano
Andre Ellington
Theo Riddick
DeAndre Washington
Corey Davis

J.J. Nelson

Kyle Rudolph
Jason Myers

v GNB
v BUF
v SEA
v LAC
@PIT
v GNB
@NWE
@ARI
@NWE
v TAM
@DAL
@DET
v SEA
@PIT
@ARI
v MIN
@NYJ
@DAL

QB PIT
RB KAN
RB SFO
RB DAL
RB GNB
WR PIT
WR MIA
WR JAC
WR MIA
K ATL
K LAC
QB MIN
QB SFO
QB GNB
RB JAC
WR DET
WR CAR
TE LAC

- Joel Gillies

QB DAL VLAC
QB SEA @SFO
RB BUF @KAN
RB ARl vJAC
WR DAL vLAC
WR IND vTEN
WR HOU @BAL
WR JAC @ARI
WR TAM @ATL
TE SEA @SFO
K CAR @NYJ
RB HOU @BAL
RB DET vMIN
RB OAK vDEN
WR TEN @IND
WR ARl vJAC
TE MIN @DET
K SEA @SFO

Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack

Jacoby Brissett
Jared Goff

Tarik Cohen
Tevin Coleman
Melvin Gordon
Marshawn Lynch
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Rob Gronkowski
Greg Olsen

Wil Lutz

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Paxton Lynch
Marlon Mack
Kelvin Benjamin
Mike Williams
Julius Thomas

v TEN
v NOR
@PHI
vTAM
@DAL
v DEN

QB IND
QB LAR
RB CHI
RB ATL
RB LAC
RB OAK
WR DEN @OAK
WR NOR @LAR
TE NWE vMIA
TE CAR @NYJ
K NOR @LAR
QB TAM @ATL
QB DEN @OAK
RB IND vTEN
WR BUF @KAN
WR LAC @DAL
TE MA @NWE
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2.56
14.88
8.00
3.38
18.38
4.81
3.88
5.13
7.38
4.19
6.75
7.19
4.75
231
2.56
4.31
4.56
3.38

14.50
12.81
8.63
3.19
5.81
12.44
8.81
5.13
6.31
10.13
3.69
0.00
531
5.25
2.38
331
0.94
4.50

11.00
16.38
10.63
2.94
6.25
6.31
13.00
2.81
3.81
5.88
8.19
1.88
3.63
1.50
1.19
2.75
4.94
331

7.69
13.00
4.44
6.88
12.31
7.88
3.19
9.13
9.13
1.06
10.06
331
0.88
2.56
4.13
0.00
2.25
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Jake Elliott

K

PHI

v CHI

8

8.69

Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park

Kirk Cousins
Marcus Mariota
LeGarrette Blount
Leonard Fournette
Keenan Allen
Brandin Cooks
Bruce Ellington
Ted Ginn Jr.
Jermaine Kearse
Jack Doyle
Harrison Butker
Giovani Bernard
Matt Breida

Mike Davis

David Johnson
Brandon LaFell
Jordan Reed
Josh Lambo

Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio

Cam Newton
Tyrod Taylor
Jay Ajayi

Mark Ingram
Alvin Kamara
Stefon Diggs
A.J. Green
Marvin Jones
Evan Engram
Zach Ertz
Patrick Murray
Case Keenum
Nate Peterman
Duke Johnson
Paul Richardson
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron
Chandler Catanzaro

0B
QB
RB

QB
QB
RB

WR
WR
TE
K

WAS
TEN
PHI
JAC
LAC
NWE
HOU
NOR
NYJ
IND
KAN
CIN
SFO
SEA
ARI
CIN
WAS
JAC

CAR
BUF
PHI
NOR
NOR
MIN
CIN
DET
NYG
PHI
TAM
MIN
BUF
CLE
SEA
LAR
DET
NYJ

GV - George Snyder

Carson Wentz
Orleans Darkwa
Derrick Henry
Doug Martin
DeMarco Murray
Josh Doctson
Zay Jones
DeVante Parker
Delanie Walker
Matt Prater
Ryan Succop
Andy Dalton

C.J. Anderson
Ezekiel Elliott
Bilal Powell

Rod Smith
Danny Woodhead
Josh Gordon

Legion Clown - Don Henderson

Drew Brees
Le'Veon Bell

Byron Marshall
Robby Anderson
Devin Funchess
Tyreek Hill
Mohamed Sanu
Demaryius Thomas
Mike Wallace

Chris Boswell
Stephen Gostkowski
Blake Bortles
James Conner
Wayne Gallman
Marquise Goodwin
Dontrelle Inman
Dede Westbrook
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QB
RB

0B

PHI
NYG
TEN
TAM
TEN
WAS
BUF
MIA
TEN
DET
TEN
CIN
DEN
DAL
NYJ
DAL
BAL
CLE

NOR
PIT
WAS
NYJ
CAR
KAN
ATL
DEN
BAL
PIT
NWE
JAC
PIT
NYG
SFO
CHI
JAC

v NYG
@IND
v CHI

@ARI

@DAL
v MIA

@BAL
@LAR
v CAR
v TEN
v BUF
v CLE
v SEA
@SFO
v JAC

v CLE
v NYG
@ARI

@NYJ
@KAN
v CHI
@LAR
@LAR
@DET
v CLE
v MIN
@WAS
v CHI
@ATL
@DET
@KAN
@CIN
@SFO
v NOR
v MIN
v CAR

v CHI
@WAS
@IND
@ATL
@IND
v NYG
@KAN
@NWE
@IND
v MIN
@IND
v CLE
@OAK
v LAC
v CAR
v LAC
v HOU
@CIN

@LAR
v GNB
v NYG
v CAR
@NYJ
v BUF
v TAM
@OAK
v HOU
v GNB
v MIA
@ARI
v GNB
@WAS
v SEA
@PHI
@ARI
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14.06
9.75
4.63

10.31

10.75
8.13
1.94
5.38
5.38
4.94

10.00
4.63
2.81
1.25
0.38
2.56
1.38
5.44

14.38
8.00
5.56

11.63

13.25
7.13
8.94
9.25
6.06
7.25
5.38

10.69
0.38
6.63
5.63
531
3.38
7.50

13.00
531
6.00
3.00
5.88
3.75
1.44
4.00
5.38
9.44
9.75
8.81
7.31

10.00
5.44
3.44
0.00
2.19

13.56
14.44
0.00
7.38
7.31
9.50
5.19
7.06
5.44
9.94
10.75
11.38
0.00
2.75
5.50
2.06
2.00
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Charles Clay TE BUF @KAN 6 2.88 Steven Hauschka K BUF @KAN 13 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 18 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN vBUF 5 1400 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET v MIN 0 406 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v MIA 17 463 *
Damien Williams RB MIA @NWE 0 1.06 *
Corey Coleman WR CLE @CIN 6 2.31 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CHI 11 756 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvNOR 11 631 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vHOU 0 281 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 8 8.50 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  @DET 6 925 =
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vBUF 0 0.63
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 0 8.38
Darren McFadden RB DAL VvLAC 0 0.00
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vCAR 0 169 T
James White RB NWE v MIA 0 269
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v GNB 0 775
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK v DEN 3 563
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Matthew Stafford QB DET vMIN 14 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @PHI 0 9.50 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @ARI 0 3.13 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @DET 0 5.94 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 14 7.06 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v DEN 6 594 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DEN 0 650 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @DAL 11 4.88 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI @PHI 0 2.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vBUF 0 850 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @PIT 4 5.25 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ VvCAR 21 10.00
Kenny Britt WR NWE v MIA 5 1.69
Torrey Smith WR PHI v CHI 0 219
Martellus Bennett TE NWE v MIA 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI @PHI 0 125
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v CAR 0 2.00
Adam Vinatieri K IND Vv TEN 11 781
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL vTAM 15 1100 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @PHI 0 5.31 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @OAK 0 1.88 *
Corey Clement RB PHI v CHI 0 331 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v MIA 11 944 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NYJ 6 5.88 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NYJ 6 5.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @PIT 14 8.81 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @PIT 11 444 =
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PIT 0 3.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR Vv NOR 18 1138 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @PIT 0 6.63

J.D. McKissic RB SEA @SFO 0 113
Chris Thompson RB WAS vNYG 0 525
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @IND 0 5.81
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 0 481
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNOR 0 6.19
Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 2 681 T
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK vDEN 14 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 0 9.81 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CIN 9 5.31 *
Frank Gore RB IND VTEN 12 675 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @BAL 11 7.63 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS vNYG 10 325 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 0 8.19 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vJAC 2 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvTAM 37 938 *
Golden Tate WR DET v MIN 0 694 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v HOU 14 1013 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 6 5.56
Matt Forte RB NYJ vCAR 0 325
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @SFO 4 0.56
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v CHI 12 6.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE v MIA 0 3.63
Jason Witten TE DAL vLAC 4 425
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Week 13 Jake Elliott K PHI @SEA 4 869 T
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park

Blaine Gabbert QB ARl VLAR 7 256 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @DAL 14 14.06 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vCLE 17 1488 i Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 9 975 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vDET 19 8.00 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @SEA 0 463 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCLE 0 338 = Leonard Fournette RB JAC VIND 11 1031 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 15 1838 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vCLE 16 10.75 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vVvPIT 0 4.81 * i *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CIN 4 3.88 * _I?;anlir;f‘(])rc.)ks wi m\gs S‘Dg:}g 8 gég *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @DAL 6 513 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vKAN 15 538 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @GNB 0 738 * Seth Roberts WR OAK VNYG 4 144 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @DAL 0 419 * Jack Doyle TE IND @JAC 0 494 *
Blair Walsh K SEA vPHI 7 675 % Harrison Butker K KAN @NYJ 7 1000 *
Jay Cutler QB MIA v DEN 12719 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vVPIT 7 463
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvDET 0 475 Matt Breida RB SFO @CHI 4 281
Peyton Barber RB TAM @GNB 14 3.63 Mike Davis RB SEA vPHI 6 125

Ty Montgomery RB GNB vTAM 0 256 David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 0 038
Chris Hogan WR NWE @BUF 0 431 Bruce Ellington WR HOU @TEN 0 194
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 0 038 Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 0 1.38

Phil Dawson K ARl VLAR 6 856 Josh Lambo K JAC VIND 10 544 T
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO  @CHI 10 531 * Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 13 1438 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 16 14.50 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvNWE 0 8.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYJ 4 1281 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vCAR 14 1163 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CHI 5 863 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @LAC 0 663 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL vWAS 8 319 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 24 1325 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vTAM 17 581 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @ATL 0 713 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 16 12.44 * A.J. Green WR CIN VPIT 19 8.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v DEN 6 881 * Marvin Jones WR DET @BAL 9 925 *
Margise Lee WR JAC VIND 14 513 * *
Kenny Stills WR MIA v DEN 15 631 * EZ?E Ep[gram iE ::LG ggéX 13 Sgg *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvMIN 10 1013 = Patrick Murray K TAM @GNB 8 538 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @ATL 0 0.00 Case Keenum QB MIN @ATL 12 10.69
Brett Hundley QB GNB vTAM 6 525 T Nate Peterman QB BUF v NWE 0 038

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VIND 0 238 Jay Ajayi RB PHI @SEA 0 5.56
Kenny Golladay WR DET @BAL 4 331 Paul Richardson WR SEA v PHI 0 563
Russell Shepard WR CAR @NOR 0 0.94 Sammy Watkins WR LAR @ARI 6 5.31
Hgnter Henry TE LAC vCLE 8 450 Eric Ebron TE DET @BAL 0 3.38
Nick Rose K LAC vCLE 2 3.69 Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ v KAN 13 750 T
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder

Dak Presc'ott QB DAL vWAS 6 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN vVvPIT 12 881 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvPHI 15 16.38 : Carson Wentz QB PHI @SEA 17 13.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNWE 9 10.63 X Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 16 6.00 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @BAL 10 363 DeMarco Murray RB TEN vHOU 6 588 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vWAS 12 625 ~ Rod Smith RB DAL vWAS 6 344 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU 0 119 -~ Josh Doctson WR WAS @DAL 6 375 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 8 13.00 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @LAC 8 2.19 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @GNB o 381 * Zay Jones WR BUF v NWE 0 144 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 6 58 * DeVante Parker WR MIA vDEN 0 400 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @ATL 6 494 * Delanie Walker TE TEN vHOU 12 538 *
Graham Gano K~ CAR @NOR 3 819 * Ryan Succop K TEN vHOU 7 975 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @TEN 5 188 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @MIA 10 7.31
Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvLAR 0 2.94 Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @OAK 6 5.31
DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v NYG 6 150 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 0 10.00

T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 11 631 Doug Martin RB TAM @GNB 0 3.00
Allen Hurns WR JAC VIND 0 281 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vKAN 10 5.44

J.J. Nelson WR ARl VLAR 4 275 Danny Woodhead RB BAL vDET 0 0.00
Jason Myers K SEA vPHI 0 331 Matt Prater K DET @BAL 2 944
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson

Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 10 1300 * Drew Brees QB NOR VCAR 11 1356 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @MIA 4 583 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @GNB 14 12.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v MIN 0 6.88 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 23 14.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCLE 7 1231 * Byron Marshall RB WAS @DAL 0 0.00 *
Marshawn Lynch RB  OAK vNYG 16 788 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ vKAN 10 738 =
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @MIA 0 319 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 12 731 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 13  9.13 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYJ 30 9.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 14 913 = Dontrelle Inman WR CHI vSFO 6 206 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl VLAR 4 213 =+ Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvMIN 4 519 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA vDEN 6 225 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @MIA 0 706 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vCAR 7 1006 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @BUF 13 1075 *
JaCQby Brissett QB IND @JAC 3 769 Blake Bortles QB JAC VIND 19 11.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v SFO 9 444 James Conner RB PIT @CIN 0 0.00
Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 4 256 Aaron Jones RB GNB vTAM 6 381
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vNWE 0 413 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @CHI 9 550
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR OAK v NYG 9 263 Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 7 2.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 0 1.06 Charles Clay TE BUF vNWE 0 288
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Chris Boswell K PIT @CIN 11 994 T Jason Witten TE DAL vWAS 6 4.25

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 8 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @NYJ 35 14.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @BUF 19 4.63 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vMIN 7 838 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @GNB 0 125 *
Corey Coleman WR CLE @LAC 0 2.31 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @SEA 6 7.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @ARI 6 631 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CIN 0 7.75 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @ATL 5 850 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  @ATL 2 925 =
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NYJ 0 0.63
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @BAL 0 4.06
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vKAN 2 169
James White RB NWE @BUF 0 2.69
Damien Williams RB MIA v DEN 0 1.06
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VvDET 4 281
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK Vv NYG 6 563 T
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Josh McCown QB NYJ vKAN 29 10.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @BAL 13 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vSFO 0 950 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @ATL 6 5.94 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @ATL 7 7.06 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI @SEA 0 2.19 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vCLE 0 488 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI v SFO 0 269 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYJ 21 8.50 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v KAN 0 200 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 4 7.81 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvIND 0 313
Kenny Britt WR NWE @BUF 0 1.69
Amari Cooper WR OAK Vv NYG 0 594
Michael Crabtree WR OAK VvNYG 0 6.50
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @BUF 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI vSFO 0 125
Mason Crosby K GNB v TAM 8 525 T
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvMIN 0 11.00 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @MIA 0 1.88 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @BUF 9 944 =
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 6 5.88 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NOR 10 5.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vTAM 4 881 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vTAM 0 444 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vTAM 0 381 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @OAK 5 481 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @MIA 3 6.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 17 11.38 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vTAM 0 6.63
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vSFO 3 531 T
Corey Clement RB PHI @SEA 0 3.31

J.D. McKissic RB SEA v PHI 6 113

Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 0 431
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vHOU 0 581
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 0 6.19
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK VvNYG 13 10.25 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @LAC 4 5.31 *
Frank Gore RB IND @JAC 6 6.75 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 5 7.63 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS @DAL 0 3.25 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v PHI 8 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 15 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v MIN 0 938 *
Golden Tate WR DET @BAL 6 6.94 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF v NWE 4 856 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v DET 17 1013 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @OAK 0 9.81
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v DEN 18 5.56
Matt Forte RB NYJ vKAN 11 325
Eddie Lacy RB SEA v PHI 0 0.56
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @SEA 20 688 T
Danny Amendola WR NWE @BUF 0 3.63
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Week 14 Jake Elliott K  PHI @LAR 14 869 T
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Blaine Gabbert QB ARl VvTEN 2 256 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @LAC 3 14.06 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vWAS 18 14.88 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @ARI 0 975 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vDET 5 363 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vCHI 12 463 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 22 800 * Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC v SEA 16 1031 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vPHI 21 1838 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vWAS 11 1075 =
Kerwynn Williams RB ARl VvTEN 7 250 * i *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvBAL 0 3.88 * -?;anlir;f \(J)r(.) ke wi m\gs gX‘:'lA_ 8 gég *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @LAC 0 513 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @DEN 0 538 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vDET 0 738 ~ Seth Roberts WR OAK @KAN 0 144 =+
Chris Hogan WR NWE @MIA 0 431 Jack Doyle TE IND @BUF 6 494 *
Phil Dawson K ARl vTEN 13 856 * Harrison Butker K  KAN vOAK 17 10.00 *
Jay Cutler QB MIA vNWE 17 719 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @LAR 0 463
Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 12 475 Matt Breida RB SFO @HOU 0 2.81
Austin. Ekeler RB LAC vWAS 4 3.38 Mike Davis RB SEA @JAC 6 1.25
Joe Mixon RB CIN vCHI 0 481 David Johnson RB ARl VvTEN 0 038
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @CLE 0 256 Bruce Ellington WR HOU v SFO 0 194
Ve(non Davis TE WAS @LAC 6 419 Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAC 0 1.38
Blair Walsh K SEA @JAC 6 675 T Josh Lambo K JAC VSEA 14 544 T
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @HOU 17 531 * Case Keenum QB MIN @CAR 21 1069 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  vBAL 34 1450 * Cam Newton QB CAR VMIN 10 14.38 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v OAK 17 1281 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAR 7 556 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @HOU 13 863 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 8 11.63 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL @NYG 6 319 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 0 1325 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CLE 22 581 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 6 713 *
Antqnio Brown WR PIT vBAL 21 12.44 * A.J. Green WR CIN VvCHI 6 8.94 *
JarV|§ Landry WR MIA v NWE 16 881 : Marvin Jones WR DET @TAM 6 9.25 *
lllﬂarQIsZ tL'”ee wg iAAuf v 25\2 g géi X Sammy Watkins WR LAR v PHI 6 531 *
enny stills v . Evan Engram TE NYG vDAL 5 6.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvNOR 10 1013 * Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ @DEN 0 750 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vSEA 0 238 Nate Peterman QB BUF VIND 3 038
Kenny Golladay WR DET @TAM 0 331 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VIND 0 8.00
Trent Taylor WR SFO @HOU 0 181 Duke Johnson RB CLE vGNB 10 6.63
Stephen Anderson ~ TE  HOU v SFO 0 144 Paul Richardson WR SEA @JAC 13 563
Hunter Henry TE LAC VvWAS 11  4.50 Eric Ebron TE DET @TAM 9 3.38
ngid Njoku TE CLE vGNB 0 275 Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 0 7.25
Nick Rose K LAC vWAS 1 369 T Patrick Murray K TAM vDET 3 53 T
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Presc'ott QB DAL @NYG 23 11.00 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VvCHI 3 881 *
Eeu;sell v'\\;n?:on Sg gﬁﬁ @If\lADC ;i ig-gg Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR 22 1300 *
esean McCoy \ . C.J. Anderson RB DEN v NYJ 4 7.31 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @TAM 18 363 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @ARI 6 6.00 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG 13 625 ~* Doug Martin RB TAM vDET 6 300 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @BUF 0 631 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @ARI 0 58 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v SFO 26 13.00 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @DEN 0 5.44 *
QeSean Jackson WR TAM vDET 4 381 * Josh Gordon WR CLE vGNB 12 2.9 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @JAC 0 588 * Cameron Brate TE TAM VDET 0 456 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CAR 10 494 Delanie Walker TE TEN @ARI 4 538 *
Graham Gano K CAR vMIN 8 819 * Ryan Succop K TEN @ARI 1 975 *
Andre Ellington RB  HOU v SFO 0 188 Orleans Darkwa RB NYG v DAL 0 531
Adrian Peterson RB ARl Vv TEN 0 2.94 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 0 10.00
DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @KAN 0 1.50 Rod Smith RB DAL @NYG 27 3.44
Corey Davis WR TEN @ARI 0 119 Danny Woodhead RB BAL @PIT 0 0.00
Allen Hurns WR JAC v SEA 0 281 Josh Doctson WR WAS @LAC 0 375
J.J. Nelson WR ARl VvTEN 0 275 Zay Jones WR BUF VIND 0 144
Jason Myers K SEA @JAC 0 331 Matt Prater K DET @TAM 7 944
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Jacoby Brissett QB IND @BUF 3 769 Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 14 1356 *
Jared Goff QB LAR vPHI 8 13.00 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VDET 16 1200 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vWAS 13 1231 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvBAL 29 14.44 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @KAN 12 7.88 * Aaron Jones RB GNB @CLE 0 3.81 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF VIND 6 4.13 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DEN 0 7.38 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vNYJ 0 3.19 * Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIN 11 7.31 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 17 913 ¢ Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @HOU 10 550 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvMIN 0 106 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 7 950 ¥
Rigky Seals-Jones TE ARl VvTEN 0o 213 = Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvNOR 14 519 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA  vNWE 0 225 ~* Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYJ 15 7.06 *
Wil luz K NOR @ATL 5 10.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @MIA 9 1075 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN vNYJ 7 588 Blake Bortles QB JAC VSEA 14 11.38
Tan_k Cohen RB CHI @CIN 8 444 James Conner RB PIT VvBAL 0 0.00
Llevnln C:/Ilen?(an Eg ;’?\ITDL V@ l\lla%F; 8 2-22 Byron Marshall RB WAS @LAC 0 0.00
arlon Mac| . Dontrelle Inman WR CHI @CIN 0 2.06
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR OAK @KAN 0 263 Dede Westbrook WR JAC VSEA 14  2.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 0 913 Charles Clay TE BUF VIND 0 288
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Chris Boswell K PIT vBAL 19 994 T Steven Hauschka K BUF vIND 1 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 9 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN v OAK 8 14.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @MIA 10 4.63 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 15 838 *
Tion Green RB DET @TAM 0 1.31 *
Corey Coleman WR CLE vGNB 12 231 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 11 7.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR vPHI 17 631 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @PIT 0 2.81 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CAR 16 8.50 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @NYG 6 5.06 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @TAM 0 4.06
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @DEN 0 1.69
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM vDET 0 125
James White RB NWE @MIA 6 2.69
Damien Williams RB MIA v NWE 0 1.06
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v BAL 0 775

Kai Forbath K MIN  @CAR 10 925 T
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Josh McCown QB NYJ @DEN 0 10.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @TAM 21 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @CIN 26 9.50 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CAR 4 5.94 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CAR 0 7.06 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI @LAR 10 2.19 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vWAS 19 488 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI @CIN 10 2.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 7 850 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @DEN 0 2.00 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @BUF 1 7.81 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvSEA 4 313
Kenny Britt WR NWE @MIA 0 1.69
Amari Cooper WR OAK @KAN 0 5.94
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN 8 6.50
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @MIA 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI @CIN 0 1.25
Mason Crosby K GNB @CLE 3 525 T
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNOR 7 11.00 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @MIA 5 944 =
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIN 0 588 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v MIN 28 575 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CLE 20 8.81 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v SFO 0 431 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @ARI 0 5.81 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 0 481 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL @PIT 7 544 %
Brandon McManus K DEN v NYJ 14 681 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 5 1138 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CLE 0 6.63
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @CIN 17 531 T
Corey Clement RB PHI @LAR 0 3.31

J.D. McKissic RB SEA @JAC 0 113
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CLE 0 444
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CLE 0 3.81
Robert Woods WR LAR vPHI 0 6.19
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK @KAN 8 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 9 981 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vGNB 12 531 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v NWE 18 556 *
Frank Gore RB IND @BUF 13 6.75 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v SFO 5 763 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAC 4 3.25 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvTEN 4 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvNOR 9 938 *
Golden Tate WR DET @TAM 14 694 =
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 9 10.13 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @DEN 0 325
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @JAC 0 0.56
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR 6 6.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE @MIA 7 3.63
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @JAC 13 8.19
Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG 6 4.25
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Week 15 Wil Lutz K NOR vNYJ 7 1006 T
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park

Blaine Gabbert QB ARl  @WAS 2 256 0~ Kirk Cousins QB WAS VARI 8 1406 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @KAN 9 14.88 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @SFO 12 975 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vATL 5 363 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @MIN 6 463 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 0 800 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NYG 0 463 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG vPHI 4 275 * Mike Davis RB SEA VLAR 0 125 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 39 1838 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 5 1075 *
Kerwynn Williams RB ARl @WAS 6 250 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @PIT 12 813 *
Ja}mison Crowder WR WAS vV ARI 11 5.13 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v NYJ 0 5.38 *
MIKe Evans WR TAM vATL 13 738 % Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @NOR 0 538 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @PIT 0 431 = Jack Doyle TE IND vDEN 4 494 =
Blair Walsh K SEA VLAR 1 675 * Harrison Butker K  KAN vLAC 14 10.00 *
Jay Cutler QB MIA  @BUF 8 7.19 Matt Breida RB SFO VvTEN 0 281
Javo_rius Allen RB BAL @CLE 7 475 Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 0 10.31
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 0 338 David Johnson RB ARl @WAS 0 038

Joe Mixon RB CIN @MIN 0 481 Bruce Ellington WR HOU @JAC 0 194
Martavis Bryant WR PIT vNWE 11 3.88 Seth Roberts WR OAK v DAL 5 1.44
Vernon Davis TE WAS VARI 0 4.19 Jordan Reed TE WAS VARI 0 1.38

Phil Dawson K ARl @WAS 16 856 T Josh Lambo K JAC vHOU 9 544 T
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vTEN 21 531 ~ Case Keenum QB MIN VCIN 12 1069 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 16 14.50 * Cam Newton QB CAR vGNB 23 14.38 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN VvLAC 32 1281 % Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NYG 8 556 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvTEN 0 863 Mark Ingram RB NOR vNYJ 26 1163 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL @OAK 6 319 Alvin Kamara RB NOR vNYJ 14 1325 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CAR 0 581 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vCIN 6 713 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 0 12.44 * A.J. Green WR CIN @MIN 0 8.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @BUF 9 881 * Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 8 925 *
Margise Lee WR JAC vHOU 0 513 Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 8 6.06 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @BUF 0 631 ~* Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 11 725 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @TAM 8 1013 * Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ @NOR 7 750 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 0 238 Nate Peterman QB BUF VMIA 0 038
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCHI 0 331 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvMIA 17 8.00
Trent Taylor WR SFO VvTEN 4 181 Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 10 6.63
Stephen Anderson  TE HOU @JAC 0 144 Paul Richardson WR SEA VLAR 0 563
Hunter Henry TE LAC @KAN 0 450 Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SEA 0 531
David Njoku TE CLE VvBAL 0 275 Eric Ebron TE DET VvCHI 6 338
Robbie Gould K~ SFO VvTEN 24 10.63 Patrick Murray K TAM VvATL 3 538 T
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder

Dak Prescott QB DAL @OAK 10 1100 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvNYJ 16 1356 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 3 16.38 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NYG 18 1.31 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vMIA 21 1063 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @IND 15 731 =
Theo Riddick RB DET v CHI 4 3.63 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @SFO 0 6.00 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @OAK 5 625 * Doug Martin RB TAM VATL 0 300 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vDEN 4 631 ~ Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NOR 10 544 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 14 13.00 * Josh Doctson WR WAS vV ARI 0 3.75 *
QeSean Jackson WR TAM vATL 0 381 * Josh Gordon WR CLE vBAL 4 219 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 0 58 * DeVante Parker WR MIA @BUF 8 400 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v CIN 6 494 ~ Delanie Walker TE TEN @SFO 6 538 *
Graham Gano K CAR v GNB 7 819 * Matt Prater K DET v CHI 9 944 *
And_re Ellington RB HOU @JAC 0 1.88 Andy Dalton QB CIN @MIN 0 881
Adrian Peterson RB ARl  @WAS 0 294 Orleans Darkwa RB NYG v PHI 6 531
DeAndre Washington RB OAK v DAL 0 1.50 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @OAK 0 10.00
Corey Davis WR TEN @SFO 0 119 Rod Smith RB DAL @OAK 6 3.44
Allen Hurns WR JAC vHOU 0 281 Danny Woodhead RB BAL @CLE 0 0.00

J.J. Nelson WR ARl @WAS 4 275 Travis Benjamin WR LAC @KAN 0 481
Jason Myers K SEA VLAR 0 331 Ryan Succop K TEN @SFO 14 975 T
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson

Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 6 1300 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VvHOU 23 11.38 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @IND 0 583 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VATL 19 12.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 22 1231 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vNWE 21 14.44 *
Marshawn Lynch RB  OAK v DAL 7 78 DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SFO 5 58 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v MIA 0 413 =~ Devin Funchess WR CAR v GNB 0 731
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 0 338 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v TEN 11 550 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @IND 6 3.19 Tyreek Hill WR KAN vLAC 14 950 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v NYJ 15 9.13 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 0 5.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 18 9.3 : Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @IND 6 7.06 *
Ricky Seals-Jones ~ TE ARl @WAS 0 213 Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU 0 200 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NYG 10 869 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @PIT 8 1075 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE vBAL 0 838 Chris Carson RB SEA VLAR 0 119
Tan_k Cohen RB CHI @DET 0 444 James Conner RB PIT vNWE 0 0.00
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 0 6.88 Aaron Jones RB GNB @CAR 4 3.81
Marlon Mack RB IND vDEN 0 256 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NOR 4 738
Greg Olsen TE CAR VGNB 17 106 Dontrelle Inman WR CHI @DET 0 206
Julius Thomas TE MIA @BUF 0 225 Charles Clay TE BUF vMIA 6 2.88
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Chris Boswell K PIT  vNWE 8 994 T Steven Hauschka K BUF v MIA 6 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 14 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN vVvLAC 12 1400 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @PIT 6 4.63 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 24 8.38 *
Corey Coleman WR CLE vBAL 0 231 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 10 7.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 0 631 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @CLE 0 2.81 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v NWE 11 775 %
Adam Thielen WR MIN vCIN 0 850 *
Kai Forbath K MIN v CIN 12 925 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET v CHI 0 4.06
Tion Green RB DET v CHI 0 131
James White RB NWE @PIT 0 2.69
Damien Williams RB MIA @BUF 0 1.06
Keelan Cole WR JAC vHOU 24  4.69
Albert Wilson WR KAN vLAC 0 319

Dan Bailey K DAL @OAK 9 5.06
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 12 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 0 9.50 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vCIN 11 594 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v CIN 13 7.06 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DAL 12 650 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @KAN 0 488 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI @DET 8 2.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vLAC 4 850 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @NOR 0 2.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @CAR 6 525 *T
Adam Vinatieri K IND v DEN 8 781 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ @NOR 0 10.00
Chris Ivory RB JAC vHOU 4 313
Kenny Britt WR NWE @PIT 0 1.69
Amari Cooper WR OAK v DAL 0 594
Torrey Smith WR PHI @NYG 0 2.19
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @PIT 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI @DET 0 125
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CAR 23 6.63 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 7 1100 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 12 944 =
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v GNB 19 588 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v GNB 0 575 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CAR 11 8.81 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CAR 14 444 =
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @SFO 15 5.81 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CAR 0 3.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 10 6.19 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 10 11.38 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 15 5.31
Corey Clement RB PHI @NYG 0 3.31

J.D. McKissic RB SEA VLAR 0 113

Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 4 431
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v PHI 19 481
Mike Wallace WR BAL @CLE 8 5.44
Brandon McManus K DEN @IND 6 681 T
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK vDAL 10 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI 31 981 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 13 5.56 *
Frank Gore RB IND vDEN 0 675 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 0 7.63 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS v ARI 0 325 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vVvLAR 0 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @WAS 6 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 5 9.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCHI 0 694 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 10 10.13 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @IND 0 1.88
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vBAL 7 531
Matt Forte RB NYJ @NOR 0 3.25
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 11 6.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE @PIT 0 3.63
Jason Witten TE DAL @OAK 4 425
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Week 16 Julius Thomas TE MIA @KAN 0 225
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Joe Flacco QB BAL VIND 12 806 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS vDEN 19 1406 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NYJ 13 1488 Marcus Mariota QB TEN VLAR 10 975 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL VIND 0 475 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vDET 22 463 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CAR 5 363 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v OAK 0 463 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VIND 5 8.00 * Mike Davis RB SEA @DAL 0 1.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @TEN 38 1838 * Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC @SFO 10 1031 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvDET 0 4.81 * *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  @HOU 6 388 * Eranin Cooks WR NWE vBUF o 'o1a -
Ja}mison Crowder WR WAS v DEN 10 513 = Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VLAC 4 538 *
M|I.<e Evans WR TAM @CAR 10 7.38 i Jack Doyle TE IND @BAL 4 494 =
Phil Dawson K ARl vNYG 5 856 Harrison Butker K  KAN vMIA 18 10.00 *
Jay Cutler QB MIA  @KAN 13 719 Matt Breida RB SFO vJAC 13 281
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NYJ 0 338 David Johnson RB ARl VNYG 0 0.38
Wayne Gallman RB  NYG @ARI 4 275 Bruce Ellington WR HOU vPIT 0 194
Kerwynn Williams RB ARI VvNYG 5 250 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vATL 13 5.38
Chris Hogan WR NWE vBUF 0 431 Seth Roberts WR OAK @PHI 0 144
Ver}non Davis TE WAS v DEN 10 4.19 Jordan Reed TE WAS v DEN 0 1.38
Blair Walsh K SEA @DAL 3 675 T Josh Lambo K JAC @SFO 6 544 T
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vJAC 18 531 =~ Case Keenum QB MIN @GNB 3 1069 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @HOU 12 1450 * Cam Newton QB CAR VTAM 11 14.38 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN vMIA 15 1281 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v OAK 11 556 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vJAC 11 863 * *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v MIN 5 5.81 * XIS:: E;;r;ég’?a Eg 282 xﬁpﬁ 12 i;gg *
JKenrjy LGolcliaday wg II\D/IIIEAT gELNN (5) g-gi Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 12 713 *

arvis Landry . A.J. Green WR CIN VvDET 8 8.94 *
Roger Lewis WR NYG @ARI 4 231 ~* Marvin Jones WR DET @CIN 5 925 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @KAN 5 631 * Evan Engram TE NYG @ARI 0 606 *
Stephen Anderson TE HOU vPIT 0 144 = Zach Ertz TE PHI v OAK 8 725 =
Robbie Gould K SFO vJAC 8 1063 * Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ vLAC 1 750 *
ﬁres I?cliue Eg :I/SCU V@ Zlo 1(2) ;gsls Nate Peterman QB BUF @NWE 0 038

-J. Yeldon . Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @NWE 10 8.00
Antor.uo Brown WR PIT @HOU 0 1244 Duke Johnson RB CLE @CHI 8 6.63
Margise Lee WR JAC @SFO 0 513 Paul Richardson WR SEA @DAL 0 563
Ererj; T,\Ie}yfr ¥VER ifg V@ J(?:I g ;gé Sammy Watkins WR LAR @TEN 6 531

avid Njoku . Eric Ebron TE DET @CIN 14 3.38
Matt Bryant K ATL @NOR 8 1013 T Patrick Murray K TAM @CAR 14 538 T
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Prescott QB DAL VSEA 2 1100 * Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 9 1356 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 6 16.38 * Nick Foles QB PHI vOAK 3 131 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 14 10.63 i C.J. Anderson RB DEN @WAS 20 731 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @CIN 0 363 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 9 10.00 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vSEA 4 625 Derrick Henry RB TEN VLAR 0 600 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @BAL 10 631 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ VLAC 20 544 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vPIT 12 13.00 * Josh Doctson WR WAS v DEN 12 3.75 *
QeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 0 381 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @CHI 0 219 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @DAL 6 58 * DeVante Parker WR MIA @KAN 6 400 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 0 494 Delanie Walker TE TEN VLAR 0 538 «*
Graham Gano K CAR vTAM 10 8.19 * Matt Prater K DET @CIN 5 944 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU vPIT 0 188 Andy Dalton QB CIN VDET 9 881
Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvNYG 0 2.94 Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @ARI 0 5.31
geAndIrDe Washington \F/%VBR ?S\lf @LPAHRI g ﬁg Doug Martin RB TAM @CAR 0 3.00

orey Davis \ . Rod Smith RB DAL VvSEA 0 344
Allen Hurns WR JAC @SFO 0 281 Danny Woodhead RB BAL VIND 0 0.00
J.J. Nelson WR ARl VNYG 0 275 Travis Benjamin WR LAC @NYJ 0 481
Jason Myers K~ SEA @DAL 0 331 Ryan Succop K TEN VLAR 11 975 T
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Jared Goff QB LAR @TEN 24 13.00 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @SFO 25 11.38 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 10 68 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @CAR 19 1200 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYJ 18 1231 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @HOU 12 14.44 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @PHI 9 788 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN VLAR 10 588 *
Elijhaa Penny RB ARl vNYG 0 100 * Devin Funchess WR CAR v TAM 0 731 ¢
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @NWE 7 413 ¢ Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v JAC 0 550 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVvATL 6 913 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v MIA 10 950 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 12 9.13 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 0 5.19 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vTAM 0 106 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @WAS 5 7.06 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  vOAK 8 869 ~ Dede Westbrook WR JAC @SFO 7 200 *
WilLutz K NOR VvATL 13 10.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v BUF 14 1075 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @CHI 2 838 T Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 0 119
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vCLE 0 444 Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIN 0 3.81
'|Ma|lrIOE MECE \F/QVBR g\lEDA ggi\\ll: 8 ggg Stevan Ridley RB PIT @HOU 0 0.88

yler Locke . Robby Anderson WR NYJ VvLAC 5 7.38
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @WAS 0 319 Dontrelle Inman WR CHI VvCLE 0 2.06
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl VvNYG 0 213 Charles Clay TE BUF @NWE 0 288
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Chris Boswell K PIT @HOU 10 994 T Steven Hauschka K BUF @NWE 11 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 10 16.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN v MIA 15 1400 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 0 8.38 *
Tion Green RB DET @CIN 10 1.31 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @SFO 10 4.69 *
Corey Coleman WR CLE @CHI 0 2.31 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v OAK 0 756 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @TEN 12 631 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @HOU 13 7.75 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 0 8.50 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  @GNB 11 925 =
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CIN 0 4.06

Rex Burkhead RB NWE v BUF 0 4.63
James White RB NWE v BUF 0 269
Brandon LaFell WR CIN vDET 0 256
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VIND 0 281
Albert Wilson WR KAN v MIA 0 319

Dan Bailey K DAL v SEA 16 506 T
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Matthew Stafford QB DET @CIN 7 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vCLE 16 950 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @GNB 4 5.94 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @GNB 6 7.06 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @PHI 12 5.94 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @PHI 0 6.50 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NYJ 5 488 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI vCLE 0 269 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vMIA 10 850 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v MIN 0 525 *T
Adam Vinatieri K IND @BAL 11 7.81 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ VLAC 0 10.00
Chris Ivory RB JAC @SFO 0 3.13
Kenny Britt WR NWE v BUF 0 1.69
Torrey Smith WR PHI v OAK 0 219
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vBUF 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI vCLE 0 125
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v LAC 0 2.00
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 13 1100 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vCLE 12 531 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v BUF 24 944 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vTAM 0 588 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvTAM 0 575 *
Will Fuller WR HOU vPIT 0 431 =
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vLAR 4 581 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ARI 4 481 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL VIND 6 544 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @TEN 0 6.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @WAS 3 6.81 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIN 0 6.63
Corey Clement RB PHI v OAK 0 331

J.D. McKissic RB SEA @DAL 0 113
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 0 881
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 0 444 T
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN 0 381
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @TEN 0 11.38
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK @PHI 3 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @ARI 8 9.81 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CHI 4 5.31 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @KAN 5 5.56 *
Frank Gore RB IND @BAL 12 6.75 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vPIT 5 763 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 6 8.19 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vNYG 17 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 14 9.38 *
Golden Tate WR DET @CIN 0 6.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v IND 11 1013 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @WAS 4 1.88
Matt Forte RB NYJ VvLAC 0 325
Samaje Perine RB WAS v DEN 5 325
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v OAK 0 6.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE v BUF 0 3.63
Jason Witten TE DAL vSEA 0 425
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Week 17 Jake Elliott K PHI v DAL 0 8.69
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Joe Flacco QB BAL VvCIN 10 806 ~ Kirk Cousins QB WAS @NYG 6 14.06 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC v OAK 27 14.88 i Marcus Mariota QB TEN vJAC 9 975 *
Peyton Barber RB  TAM vNOR 13 3.63 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @BAL 5 463 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VvCIN 13 800 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v DAL 0 463 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG vWAS 8 275 * Mike Davis RB SEA VARI 4 125 *
Kerwynn Williams RB ARl @SEA 7 250 ¥ Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC @TEN 12 1031 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT vCLE 6 38 Keenan Allen WR LAC vOAK 25 1075 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @NYG 0 513 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vNYJ 13 813 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vNOR 7 738 % Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @NWE 5 538 *
Ve!'non Davis TE WAS @NYG 0 419 * Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 6 494 *
Phil Dawson K ARl @SEA 19 856 * Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 9 10.00 *
Jay Cutler QB MIA vBUF 0 719 Matt Breida RB SFO @LAR 7 281
Javo.rius Allen RB BAL vCIN 0 475 David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 0 0.38
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vOAK 0 338 Bruce Ellington WR HOU @IND 0 194
Todd Gurley RB LAR vSFO 0 1838 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @TAM 0 538
Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 9 481 Seth Roberts WR OAK @LAC 4 144
Chris Hogan WR NWE vNYJ 0 431 Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 0 1.38
Blair Walsh K SEA VARI 7 675 T Josh Lambo K JAC @TEN 5 544 T
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
JAiIr:mdy BGIaroppolo Sg ﬁg% ghﬁg 12 igi Case Keenum QB MIN VvCHI 5 1069 *
rel ue . Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 10 14.38 *
Carlos Hygig RB SFO @LAR 20 863 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI vDAL 0 556 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DET 8 581 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 0 11.63 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 0 238 ~ Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 27 1325 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vBUF 15 881 : Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 12 713 *
Roger Lewis WR NYG vWAS 0 231 A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 0 894 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA vBUF 0 631 -~ Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 14 925 *
Trent Taylor WR SFO @LAR 0 1.81 * i *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvCAR 19 10.13 * EzghEg;n iE gE.T x SZLB 8 32? *
Robbie Gould K SFO @LAR 11 1063 * Patrick Murray K TAM vNOR 6 538 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 0 14.50 Nate Peterman QB BUF @MIA 0 0.38
Mike Gillislee RB  NWE vNYJ 0 331 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @MIA 7 800 T
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DEN 6 1281 Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 13  6.63
Josh Bellamy WR CHI  @MIN 0 200 Paul Richardson WR SEA VARI 0 563
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 0 1244 Sammy Watkins WR LAR v SFO 0 531
Jakegm Grant WR MIA vBUF 0 163 T Evan Engram TE NYG v WAS 0 6.06
Marqise Lee WR JAC @TEN 0 513 Chandler Catanzaro K  NYJ @NWE 7 750
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Prescott QB DAL @PHI 5 1100 * Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 9 1356 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VARI 10 16.38 * Nick Foles QB PHI vDAL 0 131 *
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF @MIA 0 1063 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vKAN 6 731 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vGNB 0 363 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vWAS 21 531 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL  @PHI 0 625 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 10 1000 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 0 631 i Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 17 6.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NOR 0 381 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NWE 4 544 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @SEA 0 275 * Josh Doctson WR WAS @NYG 0 375 ~*
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VARI 4 58 Josh Gordon WR CLE @PIT 11 219 =
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v CHI 0 494 ~ Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 0 538 *
Graham Gano K CAR @ATL 5 819 * Matt Prater K DET vGNB 9 944 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @IND 0 1.88 Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 13 881
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @SEA 0 294 Doug Martin RB TAM v NOR 0 3.00
DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @LAC 0 1.50 Rod Smith RB DAL @PHI 0 3.44
Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC 0 119 Danny Woodhead ~ RB  BAL v CIN 0 0.0
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 0 13.00 Travis Benjamin WR LAC vOAK 15 481
Allen Hurns WR JAC @TEN 0 281 DeVante Parker WR MIA v BUF 6 4.00
Jason Myers K~ SEA VARI 0 331 Ryan Succop K TEN vJAC 9 975 T
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Paxton Lynch QB DEN vKAN 14 08 * Jameis Winston QB TAM vNOR 26 12.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 10 063 * Malcolm Brown RB LAR v SFO 5 188 *
1I\;I e\Inr_w Cglezwan Eg Sé v g/:\E g 12-2? Stevan Ridley RB PIT VvCLE 14 088 *
elvin Gordon v . Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 0 7.38 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 10 7.88 Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 10 731 *
E?I\[/:n I??rwamlﬂ wg Elg'; g!\rﬂk’:ﬂ g gg i Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @LAR 6 550 *
Ichael Thomas . Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vCAR 7 5.19 *
Antonio Gates _ TE LAC vOAK 4 18 * Demaryius Thomas ~WR DEN v KAN 1 706 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vNYJ 0 913 : Charles Clay TE BUF @MIA 6 288 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 0 106 Chris Boswell K PIT VvCLE 4 994 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 7 1006 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v NYJ 6 1075 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VSFO 0 13.00 Blake Bortles QB JAC @TEN 0 11.38
Drew Stanton QB ARl  @SEA 3 213 T Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvCLE 0 14.44
Kapri Bibbs RB WAS @NYG 9 119 DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 0 588
Marlon Mack RB IND vHOU 6 256 Branden Oliver RB LAC v OAK 0 0.00
Elijhaa Penny RB ARl @SEA 6 1.00 Eric Decker WR TEN vJAC 0 225
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 0 319 Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 0 950

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 33/36



www.rtsports.com
Samurai Comics Football League 2017 Rosters
Thu Sep 6 1:00pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Dede Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 0 200 T Steven Hauschka K BUF @MIA 11 856 T

Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser

Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ 8 16.00 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND vHOU 3 769 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvCAR 14 838 *
Tion Green RB DET vGNB 0 131 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @TEN 0 469 *
Corey Coleman WR CLE @PIT 0 2.31 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 0 756 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 29 775 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 6 850 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN @DEN 14 319 =
Kai Forbath K MIN v CHI 3 925 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vGNB 6 4.06
Charcandrick West RB KAN @DEN 0 1.50
James White RB NWE v NYJ 0 269
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v SFO 0 631
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @BAL 0 2.56
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vCIN 0 281

Dan Bailey K DAL @PHI 0 506 T
Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 23 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 0 9.50 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v CHI 4 594 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v CHI 23 7.06 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @LAC 17 5.94 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @LAC 0 6.50 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vOAK 12 488 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI @MIN 0 2.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 0 8.50 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 4 525 *T
Adam Vinatieri K IND v HOU 100 781 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ @NWE 0 10.00
Chris Ivory RB JAC @TEN 0 3.13
Kenny Britt WR NWE v NYJ 0 1.69
Torrey Smith WR PHI v DAL 0 219
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vNYJ 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI @MIN 0 125
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @NWE 0 2.00
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvCAR 15 1100 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIN 2 5.31 *
Corey Clement RB PHI v DAL 0 331 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v NYJ 25 944 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 4 5.88 *
J.D. McKissic RB SEA VARI 0o 113 =
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 12 444 =
Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 0 431 =
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vJAC 0 581 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL vCIN 10 544 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 6 681 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 0 6.63
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ATL 0 5.75
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 0 8.81
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DET 0 3.81
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 0 481
Robert Woods WR LAR v SFO 0 619 T
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SFO 0 11.38
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 9 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 3 981 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @PIT 0 5.31 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 7 556 *
Frank Gore RB IND vHOU 10 675 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 0 7.63 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 21 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 5 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvCAR 8 938 *
Golden Tate WR DET vGNB 17 694 *
Justin Tucker K BAL Vv CIN 10 10.13 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN v KAN 0 1.88
Matt Forte RB NYJ @NWE 0 325
Samaje Perine RB WAS @NYG 0 3.25
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DAL 0 6.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE v NYJ 4 3.63
Jason Witten TE DAL @PHI 0 425
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Offseason Jake Elliott K PHI 0 8.69
AZ Kickers - Mike Banks Gangnam Style Gangster - Andrew Park
Jog.FIac_:co QB BAL 0 806 * Kirk Cousins OB WAS 0 1406 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 0 1488 ~ Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0 975 *
Peyton Barber RB  TAM 0 363 ~ Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0 463 *
Alex Collins RB BAL 0 800 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 0 463 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 0 275 * Mike Davis RB SEA 0 125 *
Kerwynn Williams RB ARI 0 25 ~ Leonard Fournette ~ RB  JAC 0 1031 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT 0 38 Keenan Allen WR LAC 0 1075 *
Ja}mison Crowder WR WAS 0 513 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0 813 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 0 738 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 0 538 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS 0 419 ~* Jack Doyle TE IND 0 494 ~
Phil Dawson K ARl 0 85 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 0 1000 *
Jay Cutler QB  MIA 0 719 Matt Breida RB SFO 0 281
Javo_rius Allen RB BAL 0 475 David Johnson RB ARI 0 0.38
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 0 338 Bruce Ellington WR HOU 0 194
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 1838 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0 538
Joe Mixon RB CIN 0 481 Seth Roberts WR OAK 0 144
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 431 Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 1.38
Blair Walsh K SEA 0O 675 T Josh Lambo K JAC 0 544 T
BrewMaster - Brandon Richter Gotham Knights - Christopher Aurelio
JAiIr:mdy BGIaroppolo Sg ﬁg% 8 igi Case Keenum QB MIN 0 1069 *
red Blue . Cam Newton QB CAR 0 1438 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0 863 * Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 0 556 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 0 581 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 1163 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 0 238 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0 1325 *
Jarvis Landry WR  MIA 0 881 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 713
Roger Lewis WR NYG 0 231 A.J. Green WR CIN 0 894 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA 0 631 -~ Marvin Jones WR DET 0 925 *
Trent Taylor WR SFO o 181 * Eric Ebron TE DET 0 338 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 0 1013 = Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 725 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 0 10.63 * Patrick Murray K TAM 0 5.38 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 14.50 Nate Peterman QB BUF 0 0.38
Mike Gillislee RB NWE 0 3.31 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0 800 T
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 0 1281 Duke Johnson RB CLE 0 6.63
Josh Bellamy WR  CHI 0 200 Paul Richardson WR SEA 0 563
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1244 Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0 531
Jakegm Grant WR MIA 0 163 T Evan Engram TE NYG 0 6.06
Margise Lee WR JAC 0 513 Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ 0 750
Camp Chair QB - Joel Gillies GV - George Snyder
Dak Prescott QB DAL 0 1100 * Drew Brees QB NOR 0 1356 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 0 16.38 * Nick Foles QB PHI 0 131 *
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF 0 1063 C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0 731 *
Theo Riddick RB DET 0 363 = Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 0 531 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 625 -~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 1000 *
TY Hilton WR IND 0 631 =~ Derrick Henry RB TEN 0 6.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 0 381 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0 544 *
J.J. Nelson WR  ARI 0 275 ~ Josh Doctson WR WAS 0 375 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 58 * Josh Gordon WR CLE 0 219 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0 494 ~ Delanie Walker TE TEN 0 538 *
Graham Gano K CAR 0o 819 ~* Matt Prater K DET 0 944 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU 0 1.88 Andy Dalton QB CIN 0 881
Adrian Peterson RB ARI 0 294 Doug Martin RB TAM 0 3.00
DeAndre Washington RB OAK 0 1.50 Rod Smith RB DAL 0 344
Corey Davis WR TEN 0 119 Danny Woodhead ~ RB  BAL 0 0.0
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 13.00 Travis Benjamin WR LAC 0 481
Allen Hurns WR JAC 0 281 DeVante Parker WR MIA 0 4.00
Jason Myers K SEA 0 331 Ryan Succop K TEN 0 975 T
Drunken Monkey - Ken Stack Legion Clown - Don Henderson
Paxton Lynch QB DEN 0 08 ~ Jameis Winston QB TAM 0 1200 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 0 0.63 * Malcolm Brown RB LAR 0 1.88 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 688 * Stevan Ridley RB PIT 0 088 *
melvi; GordLon ) Eg g;i 8 15-2513 : Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0 738 *
arshawn Lync . Devin Funchess WR CAR 0 731 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR  BUF 0 413 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO 0 550 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 9.13 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 5.19 *
Antonio Gates TE LAC 0 183 * Demaryius Thomas ~WR DEN 0 706 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 913 ~* Charles Clay TE BUF 0o 283 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 106 * Chris Boswell K PIT 0 994 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 0 1006 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 0 1075 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 0 13.00 Blake Bortles QB JAC 0 11.38
Drew Stanton QB ARI 0 213 T Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 14.44
Kapri Bibbs RB  WAS 0 119 DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0 588
Marlon Mack RB IND 0 256 Branden Oliver RB LAC 0 0.00
Elijhaa Penny RB ARI 0 1.00 Eric Decker WR TEN 0 225
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0 319 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 950
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Dede Westbrook WR JAC 0 200 T Steven Hauschka K BUF 0 85 T
Mr.Fixit - Harold Kayser Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 16.00 *

Jacoby Brissett QB IND 0 769 *

Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 838 *

Tion Green RB DET 0 131 *

Keelan Cole WR JAC 0 469 *

Corey Coleman WR CLE 0 231 *

Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 0 756 *

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0 775 *

Adam Thielen WR MIN 0 850 *

Albert Wilson WR KAN 0 319 *

Kai Forbath K MIN 0 925 *

Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0 4.06

Charcandrick West RB KAN 0 150

James White RB NWE 0 269

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 0 631

Brandon LaFell WR CIN 0 256

Jeremy Maclin WR BAL 0 281

Dan Bailey K DAL 0 506 T

Scruffy Nerfherders - Chris Lamont

Matthew Stafford QB DET 0 15.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 950 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0 594 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN 0 706 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 594 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 650 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 0 488 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI 0 269 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 850 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 0 525 *T
Adam Vinatieri K IND 0o 781 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ 0 10.00
Chris Ivory RB JAC 0 313
Kenny Britt WR NWE 0 1.69
Torrey Smith WR PHI 0 219
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 081
Zach Miller TE CHI 0 125
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ 0 2.00
Surprise Attackers - Tim Kartman

Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 11.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 0 531 *
Corey Clement RB PHI 0 331 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 944 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0 588 *
J.D. McKissic RB SEA o 113 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 444 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 0 431 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0 581 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL 0 544 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 0 681 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 6.63
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0 575
Davante Adams WR GNB 0 881
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 381
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 481
Robert Woods WR LAR 0 619 T
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 0 11.38
Tom Brady's Dog - Connor Banks

Derek Carr QB OAK 0 10.25 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 0 981 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0 531 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 0 556 *
Frank Gore RB IND 0 675 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 763 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 819 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 869 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 938 *
Golden Tate WR DET 0 694 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 0 1013 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN 0 1.88
Matt Forte RB NYJ 0 325
Samaje Perine RB WAS 0 325
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 0 6.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE 0 3.63
Jason Witten TE DAL 0 425
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